NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2014 PRIMARY ELECTION OFFICIAL RESULTS
NATRONA COUNTY, WYOMING

RUN DATE:08/22/14 04:10 PM AUG 19, 2014 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0001
STATISTICS
WITH 46 OF 46 PRECINCTS REPORTING
TOTAL PERCENT TOTAL PERCENT
01 = REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL 32,869 07 = BALLOTS CAST - DEMOCRATIC 2,030 15.36
02 = REGISTERED VOTERS - REPUBLICAN 21,240  64.62 08 = BALLOTS CAST - NONPARTISAN 313 2.37
03 = REGISTERED VOTERS - DEMOCRATIC 6,750  20.54 09 = BALLOTS CAST - BLANK 7
04 = REGISTERED VOTERS - NONPARTISAN 4,879 14.84 10 = VOTER TURNOUT - REPUBLICAN 51.17
05 = BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL 13,212 11 = VOTER TURNOUT - DEMOCRATIC 30.07
06 = BALLOTS CAST - REPUBLICAN 10,869  82.27 12 = VOTER TURNOUT - NONPARTISAN 6.42
01 02 03 04 05 06 o7 08 09 10 1 12

0101 ROOSEVELT SCHOOL 565 . 245 . 215 . 105 . 159 . 111 . 43 . . 5. . 0 45.31 20.00 4.76

0102 NATRONA COUNTY LIBRARY 549 . 264 . 173 . 112 . 175 . 123 . 41 . 11 . . 0 46.59 23.70 9.82

0103 DEAN MORGAN JRHS 843 . 467 . 232 . 144 . 336 . 245 . 71 . 20 . . @ 52.46 30.60 13.89

0104 CASPER COLLEGE 889 . 537 . 207 . 145 . 354 . 292 . 48 . 14 . . 154.38 23.19 9.66

0105 JEFFERSON SCHOOL 588 . 337 . 157 . 94 . 261 . 198 . 52 . 11 . . 3 58.7533.12 11.70

0106 GRANT SCHOOL 1184 . 731 . 249 . 204 . 431 . 340 . 75 . 16 . . @ 46.51 30.12 7.84

0107 SENIOR CITIZENS CENTER 527 . 287 . 143 . 97 . 168 . 124 . 36 . . 8 . . 0 43.21 25.17 8.25

0109 7TH DAY ADVENTIST SCHOOL 1017 . 748 . 152 . 117 . 435 . 377 . 55 . . 3 . . @ 50.40 36.18 2.56

0111 CREST HILL SCHOOL 693 . 496 . 124 . 73 . 333 . 285 . 46 . .2 . . 0 57.46 37.10 2.74

0112 WILLARD SCHOOL 358 . 185 . 105 . 68 . 104 . 76 . 20 . .8 . .0 41.08 19.05 11.76

0201 WESTWOOD SCHOOL 872 . 470 . 259 . 143 . 330 . 226 . 91 . 13 . . 0 48.09 35.14 9.09

0202 COTTONWOOD 733 . 359 . 235 . 139 . 273 . 183 . 75 . 15 . . @ 50.97 31.91 10.79

0203 CYJHS 625 . 392 . 133 . 100 . 247 . 197 . 48 . . 2 . . 0 50.26 36.09 2.00

0204 SOUTHRIDGE SCHOOL 609 . 354 . 171 . 84 . 259 . 195 . 57 . .7 . . @ 55.08 33.33 8.33

0206 SHRINE CLUB 1249 . 921 . 184 . 144 . 591 . 522 . 56 . 13 . . @ 56.68 30.43 9.03

0207 PARADISE VALLEY SCHOOL 1344 . 904 . 247 . 193 . 521 . 442 . 72 . .7 . . 0 48.89 29.15 3.63

0208 OREGON TRAIL SCHOOL 1305 . 824 . 218 . 263 . 440 . 362 . 54 . 24 . . 0 43.93 24.77 9.13

0209 SHEPHERD OF VALLEY CARE 702 . 463 . 150 . 89 . 222 . 183 . 36 . . 3 . . 0@ 39.52 24.00 3.37

0210 BETHEL BAPTIST CHURCH 1049 . 755 . 157 . 137 . 516 . 452 . 57 . . 7 . . @ 59.87 36.31 5.11

0302 UNIVERSITY PARK SCHOOL 844 . 439 . 246 . 159 . 300 . 214 . 72 . 14 . . @ 48.75 29.27 8.81

0303 PINEVIEW SCHOOL 957 . 571 . 247 . 139 . 415 . 311 . 96 . . 8 . . @ 54.47 38.87 5.76

0304 SAGEWOOD SCHOOL 1213 . 751 . 280 . 182 . 441 . 347 . 79 . 15 . . @ 46.21 28.21 8.24

0305 KELLY WALSH HS 817 . 561 . 152 . 104 . 317 . 240 . 67 . 10 . . 0 42.78 44.08 9.62

0306 MANOR HEIGHTS SCHOOL 823 . 615 . 132 . 76 . 453 . 403 . 45 . .5 . . 165.53 34.09 6.58

0308 PRINCE OF PEACE 1434 . 915 . 307 . 212 . 545 . 432 . 91 . 22 . . @ 47.21 29.64 10.38

0309 VERDA JAMES SCHOOL 681 . 424 . 151 . 106 . 246 . 190 . 53 . . 3 . . 0 44.81 35.10 2.83

0310 COMMUNITY HEALTH 2175 1629 . 304 . 242 . 998 . 893 . 87 . 18 . . 0 54.82 28.62 7.44

0401 EVANSVILLE 802 . 428 . 227 . 147 . 244 . 158 . 79 . . 7 . . 0 36.92 34.80 4.76

0402 EVANSVILLE OUT 959 . 704 . 119 . 136 . 379 . 348 . 31 .0 . . 0 49.43 26.05 00

0501 HAT SIX RANCH 7% . 5% . 14 . .5, 33. 32..1..0..057.14 7.14 00

0701 MIDWEST TOWN HALL 162 . 107 . 29 . 26 . 77 . 70 . .7 . .0 . .065.4224.14 00

0702 EDGERTON TOWN HALL 18 . 84 . 11 . 13 . 48 . 45 . .3 . .0 . . 0 53.57 27.27 00

0801 MILLS COMMUNITY CENTER 1094 . 613 . 290 . 191 . 393 . 307 . 81 . .5 . . @ 50.08 27.93 2.62

0802 MOUNTAIN VIEW SCHOOL 276 . 170 . 67 . 39 .122 . 99 . 23 . .0 . . 0 58.24 34.33 00

0803 WARDWELL WATER & SEWER 499 . 304 . 83 . 112 .179 . 161 . 18 . . @ . . 0 52.96 21.69 00

0804 CHRISTIAN CHURCH OF CASPE 997 . 736 . 149 . 112 . 464 . 411 . 53 . . @ . . 2 55.84 35.57 00

0805 BAR NUNN SCHOOL 938 . 623 . 128 . 187 . 338 . 287 . 34 . 17 . . @ 46.07 26.56 9.09

0901 WY GAME FISH 1104 . 846 . 155 . 103 . 476 . 435 . 41 . . @ . . @ 51.42 26.45 00

1101 RED CREEK SCHOOL Mo . 92 . .9..9. 8 . 76 . .4 . .0 . .082.6144.44 00

1102 ALCOVA SCHOOL 141 .16 . 12 . 23 . 67 . 63 . .4 . .0 . .059.43 33.33 00

1103 FISH HATCHERY 257 . 182 . 43 . 32 .125 . 115 . 10 . .0 . . @ 63.19 23.26 00

1104 POISON SPIDER SCHOOL 18 . 83 . 12 . 13 . 57 . 5 . .1 . .0 . .0¢67.47 8.33 00

1202 ST STEPHENS CHURCH 397 . 289 . 59 . 49 .15 . 142 . 14 . .0 . . 0 49.13 23.73 00

1301 BRESSLER RANCH 13 . 8 . 10 . 10 . 33 . 32. .1 . .0 . .0 38.5510.00 00

1302 POWDER RIVER SCHOOL 69 . 66 . .2 . .1 . 52. 50..2..0..075.76100.0 00

1401 UPPER WILLOW CREEK SCHOOL 25, 24..1..0. 19. 19..0..0..079.177 . .00
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0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0109
0111
0112
0201
0202
0203
0204
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306
0308
0309
0310
0401
0402
0501
0701
0702
0801
0802
0803
0804
0805
0901
1101
1102
1103
1104
1202
1301
1302
1401

RED KEY CANVASS

ATE:08/22/14 04:10 PM

D STATES SENATOR
EFOR () 1

= THOMAS BLEMING

ARTHUR BRUCE CLIFTON

MIKE ENZI

JAMES ’'COALTRAIN' GREGORY

ROOSEVELT SCHOOL
NATRONA COUNTY LIBRARY
DEAN MORGAN JRHS
CASPER COLLEGE
JEFFERSON SCHOOL

GRANT SCHOOL

SENIOR CITIZENS CENTER
7TH DAY ADVENTIST SCHOOL
CREST HILL SCHOOL
WILLARD SCHOOL
WESTWOOD SCHOOL
COTTONWOOD

CYJHS

SOUTHRIDGE SCHOOL
SHRINE CLUB

PARADISE VALLEY SCHOOL
OREGON TRAIL SCHOOL
SHEPHERD OF VALLEY CARE
BETHEL BAPTIST CHURCH
UNIVERSITY PARK SCHOOL
PINEVIEW SCHOOL
SAGEWOOD SCHOOL

KELLY WALSH HS

MANOR HEIGHTS SCHOOL
PRINCE OF PEACE

VERDA JAMES SCHOOL
COMMUNITY HEALTH
EVANSVILLE

EVANSVILLE OUT

HAT SIX RANCH

MIDWEST TOWN HALL
EDGERTON TOWN HALL
MILLS COMMUNITY CENTER
MOUNTAIN VIEW SCHOOL
WARDWELL WATER & SEWER
CHRISTIAN CHURCH OF CASPE
BAR NUNN SCHOOL

WY GAME FISH

RED CREEK SCHOOL
ALCOVA SCHOOL

FISH HATCHERY

POISON SPIDER SCHOOL
ST STEPHENS CHURCH
BRESSLER RANCH

POWDER RIVER SCHOOL
UPPER WILLOW CREEK SCHOOL

2014 PRIMARY ELECTION
NATRONA COUNTY, WYOMING
AUG 19, 2014
REPUBLICAN

OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT-EL5

WITH 46 OF 46 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES PERCENT

= BRYAN E. MILLER

WRITE-IN

OVER VOTES
UNDER VOTES
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VOTES

1,193
29

9
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PAGE 0002
PERCENT
10.98

.27

2.96




NUMBE

RUN D

UNITE
e
01

02

03

0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0109
0111
0112
0201
0202
0203
0204
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306
0308
0309
0310
0401
0402
0501
0701
0702
0801
0802
0803
0804
0805
0901
1101
1102
1103
1104
1202
1301
1302
1401

RED KEY CANVASS

ATE:08/22/14 04:10 PM

D STATES REPRESENTATIVE
EFOR () 1

= CYNTHIA LUMMIS

= JASON ADAM SENTENEY
WRITE-IN

ROOSEVELT SCHOOL
NATRONA COUNTY LIBRARY
DEAN MORGAN JRHS
CASPER COLLEGE
JEFFERSON SCHOOL

GRANT SCHOOL

SENIOR CITIZENS CENTER
7TH DAY ADVENTIST SCHOOL
CREST HILL SCHOOL
WILLARD SCHOOL
WESTWOOD SCHOOL
COTTONWOOD

CYJHS

SOUTHRIDGE SCHOOL
SHRINE CLUB

PARADISE VALLEY SCHOOL
OREGON TRAIL SCHOOL
SHEPHERD OF VALLEY CARE
BETHEL BAPTIST CHURCH
UNIVERSITY PARK SCHOOL
PINEVIEW SCHOOL
SAGEWOOD SCHOOL

KELLY WALSH HS

MANOR HEIGHTS SCHOOL
PRINCE OF PEACE

VERDA JAMES SCHOOL
COMMUNITY HEALTH
EVANSVILLE

EVANSVILLE OUT

HAT SIX RANCH

MIDWEST TOWN HALL
EDGERTON TOWN HALL
MILLS COMMUNITY CENTER
MOUNTAIN VIEW SCHOOL
WARDWELL WATER & SEWER
CHRISTIAN CHURCH OF CASPE
BAR NUNN SCHOOL

WY GAME FISH

RED CREEK SCHOOL
ALCOVA SCHOOL

FISH HATCHERY

POISON SPIDER SCHOOL
ST STEPHENS CHURCH
BRESSLER RANCH

POWDER RIVER SCHOOL
UPPER WILLOW CREEK SCHOOL

2014 PRIMARY ELECTION OFFICIAL RESULTS
NATRONA COUNTY, WYOMING
AUG 19, 2014 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0003
REPUBLICAN
WITH 46 OF 46 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
7,445  68.50
2,916 26.83 04 = OVER VOTES 9 .08
29 .27 05 = UNDER VOTES 470 4.32

53 57 0 0 1
61 52 1 0 9
168 62 0 0 15
210 62 4 0 16
123 49 0 0 26
228 100 0 0 12
70 44 1 0 9
287 78 2 0 10
206 62 0 0 17
51 24 0 0 1
138 81 0 0 7
98 75 2 0 8
146 41 0 0 10
131 53 2 1 8
391 113 1 0 17
296 129 0 0 17
246 101 2 0 13
112 65 1 0 5
344 82 2 0 24
124 75 1 1 13
193 103 0 1 14
248 88 0 0 11
183 51 1 0 5
290 87 0 0 26
282 125 2 0 23
143 43 0 [4 4
670 171 4 1 47
95 58 0 2 3
241 89 1 1 16
22 8 0 0 2
47 21 0 0 2
32 13 0 0 0
188 109 1 0 9
67 29 0 0 3
98 58 0 0 5
269 129 0 0 13
182 94 1 0 10
309 110 0 1 15

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 1

0 0
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0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0109
0111
0112
0201
0202
0203
0204
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306
0308
0309
0310
0401
0402
0501
0701
0702
0801
0802
0803
0804
0805
0901
1101
1102
1103
1104
1202
1301
1302
1401

RED KEY CANVASS

ATE:08/22/14 04:10 PM

NOR
EFOR () 1

= TAYLOR H. HAYNES
= CINDY HILL

MATT MEAD

ROOSEVELT SCHOOL
NATRONA COUNTY LIBRARY
DEAN MORGAN JRHS
CASPER COLLEGE
JEFFERSON SCHOOL

GRANT SCHOOL

SENIOR CITIZENS CENTER
7TH DAY ADVENTIST SCHOOL
CREST HILL SCHOOL
WILLARD SCHOOL
WESTWOOD SCHOOL
COTTONWOOD

CYJHS

SOUTHRIDGE SCHOOL
SHRINE CLUB

PARADISE VALLEY SCHOOL
OREGON TRAIL SCHOOL
SHEPHERD OF VALLEY CARE
BETHEL BAPTIST CHURCH
UNIVERSITY PARK SCHOOL
PINEVIEW SCHOOL
SAGEWOOD SCHOOL

KELLY WALSH HS

MANOR HEIGHTS SCHOOL
PRINCE OF PEACE

VERDA JAMES SCHOOL
COMMUNITY HEALTH
EVANSVILLE

EVANSVILLE OUT

HAT SIX RANCH

MIDWEST TOWN HALL
EDGERTON TOWN HALL
MILLS COMMUNITY CENTER
MOUNTAIN VIEW SCHOOL
WARDWELL WATER & SEWER
CHRISTIAN CHURCH OF CASPE
BAR NUNN SCHOOL

WY GAME FISH

RED CREEK SCHOOL
ALCOVA SCHOOL

FISH HATCHERY

POISON SPIDER SCHOOL
ST STEPHENS CHURCH
BRESSLER RANCH

POWDER RIVER SCHOOL
UPPER WILLOW CREEK SCHOOL

2014 PRIMARY ELECTION
NATRONA COUNTY, WYOMING
AUG 19, 2014
REPUBLICAN

OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT-EL52

WITH 46 OF 46 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES PERCENT
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WRITE-IN
OVER VOTES
UNDER VOTES

VOTES

28
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PAGE 0004

PERCENT

.26
.01
1.26




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2014 PRIMARY ELECTION OFFICIAL RESULTS
NATRONA COUNTY, WYOMING

RUN DATE:08/22/14 04:10 PM AUG 19, 2014 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0005
REPUBLICAN
WITH 46 OF 46 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
SECRETARY OF STATE
VOTE FOR () 1
@1 = ED BUCHANAN 2,327 21.41
02 = PETE ILLOWAY 2,413 22.20 05 = WRITE-IN 18 7
03 = ED MURRAY 4,376  40.26 06 = OVER VOTES 5 .05
04 = CLARK STITH 1,039  9.56 @7 = UNDER VOTES 691  6.36
@1 02 @3 04 05 06 o7
0101 ROOSEVELT SCHOOL 38 12 45 14 0 ) 2
0102 NATRONA COUNTY LIBRARY 24 26 49 12 ) 0 12
0103 DEAN MORGAN JRHS 69 64 70 27 ) o 15
0104 CASPER COLLEGE 61 100 89 25 2 o 15
0105 JEFFERSON SCHOOL 3 63 70 17 ) o 18
0106 GRANT SCHOOL 71 72 143 33 1 o 20
0107 SENIOR CITIZENS CENTER 29 23 58 9 ) ) 5
0109 7TH DAY ADVENTIST SCHOOL 64 84 162 39 ) o 28
@111 CREST HILL SCHOOL 49 71 112 34 ) o 19
0112 WILLARD SCHOOL 15 17 25 12 ) ) 7
0201 WESTWOOD SCHOOL 51 40 98 17 0 1 19
0202 COTTONWOOD 42 30 77 24 ) o 10
0203 CYJHS 53 45 61 19 ) o 19
0204 SOUTHRIDGE SCHOOL 46 46 67 15 ) 0 21
0206 SHRINE CLUB 101 143 176 64 1 o 37
0207 PARADISE VALLEY SCHOOL 111 88 176 45 1 o 21
0208 OREGON TRAIL SCHOOL 9% 63 140 42 3 o 18
0209 SHEPHERD OF VALLEY CARE 42 33 63 32 ) 1 12
0210 BETHEL BAPTIST CHURCH 85 145 155 33 2 0 32
0362 UNIVERSITY PARK SCHOOL 39 19 121 21 ) 0 14
0303 PINEVIEW SCHOOL 68 49 124 45 1 0 24
0304 SAGEWOOD SCHOOL 76 72 150 25 ) 0 24
0305 KELLY WALSH HS 42 52 112 22 ) 0 12
0366 MANOR HEIGHTS SCHOOL 59 140 152 30 ) 0 22
0308 PRINCE OF PEACE 79 93 193 4 2 0 24
0309 VERDA JAMES SCHOOL 55 37 70 14 1 o 13
0310 COMMUNITY HEALTH 134 194 466 59 0 1 39
0401 EVANSVILLE 38 24 73 1 ) 1 1
0462 EVANSVILLE OUT 65 77 160 26 ) o 20
0501 HAT SIX RANCH 7 5 11 5 ) 0 4
0761 MIDWEST TOWN HALL 26 7 23 7 1 ) 6
0702 EDGERTON TOWN HALL 18 4 18 3 ) ) 2
0861 MILLS COMMUNITY CENTER 93 41 128 30 1 0 14
0862 MOUNTAIN VIEW SCHOOL 17 18 37 20 ) ) 7
0803 WARDWELL WATER & SEWER 38 21 74 18 ) o 10
0804 CHRISTIAN CHURCH OF CASPE 98 96 162 36 ) o 19
0805 BAR NUNN SCHOOL 64 43 118 34 ) o 28
0901 WY GAME FISH 106 114 156 31 2 o 26
1101 RED CREEK SCHOOL 18 25 28 ) ) ) 5
1102 ALCOVA SCHOOL 23 17 14 5 ) ) 4
1103 FISH HATCHERY 29 31 3713 ) 1 4
1104 POISON SPIDER SCHOOL 20 719 7 ) ) 3
1202 ST STEPHENS CHURCH 24 30 63 14 0 o 11
1301 BRESSLER RANCH 4 8 14 3 ) ) 3
1302 POWDER RIVER SCHOOL 9 10 16 5 ) o 10
1401 UPPER WILLOW CREEK SCHOOL 1 14 1 1 ) ) 2




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/22/14 04:10 PM

STATE AUDITOR
VOTE FOR () 1

01 = CYNTHIA I. CLOUD
02 = WRITE-IN
0101 ROOSEVELT SCHOOL

0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0109
0111
0112
0201
0202
0203
0204
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306
0308
0309
0310
0401
0402
0501
0701
0702
0801
0802
0803
0804
0805
0901
1101
1102
1103
1104
1202
1301
1302
1401

NATRONA COUNTY LIBRARY
DEAN MORGAN JRHS
CASPER COLLEGE
JEFFERSON SCHOOL

GRANT SCHOOL

SENIOR CITIZENS CENTER
7TH DAY ADVENTIST SCHOOL
CREST HILL SCHOOL
WILLARD SCHOOL
WESTWOOD SCHOOL
COTTONWOOD

CYJHS

SOUTHRIDGE SCHOOL
SHRINE CLUB

PARADISE VALLEY SCHOOL
OREGON TRAIL SCHOOL
SHEPHERD OF VALLEY CARE
BETHEL BAPTIST CHURCH
UNIVERSITY PARK SCHOOL
PINEVIEW SCHOOL
SAGEWOOD SCHOOL

KELLY WALSH HS

MANOR HEIGHTS SCHOOL
PRINCE OF PEACE

VERDA JAMES SCHOOL
COMMUNITY HEALTH
EVANSVILLE

EVANSVILLE OUT

HAT SIX RANCH

MIDWEST TOWN HALL
EDGERTON TOWN HALL
MILLS COMMUNITY CENTER
MOUNTAIN VIEW SCHOOL
WARDWELL WATER & SEWER
CHRISTIAN CHURCH OF CASPE
BAR NUNN SCHOOL

WY GAME FISH

RED CREEK SCHOOL
ALCOVA SCHOOL

FISH HATCHERY

POISON SPIDER SCHOOL
ST STEPHENS CHURCH
BRESSLER RANCH

POWDER RIVER SCHOOL
UPPER WILLOW CREEK SCHOOL

2014 PRIMARY ELECTION
NATRONA COUNTY, WYOMING

AUG 19, 2014
REPUBLICAN

VOTES

97 0 0 14
99 0 0 24
197 2 0 46
234 1 0 57
140 2 0 56
275 2 0 63
104 1 0 19
289 1 0 87
222 2 0 61
62 1 0 13
185 2 0 39
137 2 0 44
152 0 0 45
147 1 0 47
413 1 0 108
349 2 0 91
296 3 0 63
158 0 0 25
356 2 0 94
172 0 0 42
248 4 0 59
283 1 0 63
195 1 0 44
303 2 0 98
354 0 0 78
156 1 0 33
718 1 o 174
137 0 0 21
276 0 0 72
26 0 0 6
57 0 0 13
39 0 0 6
261 3 0 43
86 0 0 13
133 0 0 28
329 0 0 82
215 0 0 72
340 2 0 93
58 [4 0 18
55 0 0 8
93 2 0 20
43 0 0 13
107 0 1 34
26 0 0 6
42 0 0 8
15 0 0 4

PERCENT

79.85
.39

OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0006

WITH 46 OF 46 PRECINCTS REPORTING

03
04

VOTES PERCENT

OVER VOTES 1 .01
UNDER VOTES 2,147 19.75




NUMBE

RUN D

STATE
e
01

02

03

0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0109
0111
0112
0201
0202
0203
0204
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306
0308
0309
0310
0401
0402
0501
0701
0702
0801
0802
0803
0804
0805
0901
1101
1102
1103
1104
1202
1301
1302
1401

RED KEY CANVASS

ATE:08/22/14 04:10 PM

TREASURER
EFOR () 1
= MARK GORDON
RON REDO
WRITE-IN

ROOSEVELT SCHOOL
NATRONA COUNTY LIBRARY
DEAN MORGAN JRHS
CASPER COLLEGE
JEFFERSON SCHOOL

GRANT SCHOOL

SENIOR CITIZENS CENTER
7TH DAY ADVENTIST SCHOOL
CREST HILL SCHOOL
WILLARD SCHOOL
WESTWOOD SCHOOL
COTTONWOOD

CYJHS

SOUTHRIDGE SCHOOL
SHRINE CLUB

PARADISE VALLEY SCHOOL
OREGON TRAIL SCHOOL
SHEPHERD OF VALLEY CARE
BETHEL BAPTIST CHURCH
UNIVERSITY PARK SCHOOL
PINEVIEW SCHOOL
SAGEWOOD SCHOOL

KELLY WALSH HS

MANOR HEIGHTS SCHOOL
PRINCE OF PEACE

VERDA JAMES SCHOOL
COMMUNITY HEALTH
EVANSVILLE

EVANSVILLE OUT

HAT SIX RANCH

MIDWEST TOWN HALL
EDGERTON TOWN HALL
MILLS COMMUNITY CENTER
MOUNTAIN VIEW SCHOOL
WARDWELL WATER & SEWER
CHRISTIAN CHURCH OF CASPE
BAR NUNN SCHOOL

WY GAME FISH

RED CREEK SCHOOL
ALCOVA SCHOOL

FISH HATCHERY

POISON SPIDER SCHOOL
ST STEPHENS CHURCH
BRESSLER RANCH

POWDER RIVER SCHOOL
UPPER WILLOW CREEK SCHOOL

2014 PRIMARY ELECTION
NATRONA COUNTY, WYOMING

OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT-EL52

WITH 46 OF 46 PRECINCTS REPORTING

AUG 19, 2014
REPUBLICAN
VOTES PERCENT
8,277 76.15
1,144 10.53 04 =
16 .15 05 =

297
226

168
133
147
142
395
333
267
135
355
153
223
269
193
318
331
154
695
121
263

53
41
228

117
315
202
336

52
93

101
26
33
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OVER VOTES
UNDER VOTES

VOTES

3
1,429

PAGE 0007

PERCENT

.03
13.15




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2014 PRIMARY ELECTION OFFICIAL RESULTS
NATRONA COUNTY, WYOMING

RUN DATE:08/22/14 04:10 PM AUG 19, 2014 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0008
REPUBLICAN
WITH 46 OF 46 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
SUPERINTENDENT OF PUBLIC INSTRUCTION
VOTE FOR () 1
@1 = JILLIAN BALOW 4,606 42.38 04 = WRITE-IN 21 .19
02 = SHERYL LAIN 2,301 21.17 05 = OVER VOTES 5 .05
03 = BILL WINNEY 2,766  25.45 06 = UNDER VOTES 1,170 10.76
@1 02 @3 @4 05 06
0101 ROOSEVELT SCHOOL 36 34 35 0 ) 6
0102 NATRONA COUNTY LIBRARY 42 34 3 1 o 15
0103 DEAN MORGAN JRHS 102 60 47 2 0 34
0104 CASPER COLLEGE 152 47 63 3 o 27
0105 JEFFERSON SCHOOL 92 37 39 0 o 30
0106 GRANT SCHOOL 120 84 99 1 o 36
0107 SENIOR CITIZENS CENTER 46 39 28 ) 1 10
0109 7TH DAY ADVENTIST SCHOOL 168 64 93 1 0 51
@111 CREST HILL SCHOOL 140 60 56 ) o 29
0112 WILLARD SCHOOL 30 26 12 ) ) 8
0201 WESTWOOD SCHOOL 95 49 57 ) 1 24
0202 COTTONWOOD 61 49 49 1 o 23
0203 CYJHS 92 29 50 ) o 26
0204 SOUTHRIDGE SCHOOL 103 34 42 ) o 16
0206 SHRINE CLUB 270 64 124 1 o 63
0207 PARADISE VALLEY SCHOOL 175 105 115 2 0 45
0208 OREGON TRAIL SCHOOL 131 102 99 ) o 30
0209 SHEPHERD OF VALLEY CARE 68 56 48 ) o 1
0210 BETHEL BAPTIST CHURCH 242 70 97 1 0 42
0362 UNIVERSITY PARK SCHOOL 57 50 83 ) 0 24
0303 PINEVIEW SCHOOL 119 68 85 1 o 38
0304 SAGEWOOD SCHOOL 145 83 92 1 1 25
0305 KELLY WALSH HS 119 45 60 ) o 16
0366 MANOR HEIGHTS SCHOOL 228 48 79 ) o 48
0308 PRINCE OF PEACE 188 83 109 4 0 48
0309 VERDA JAMES SCHOOL 88 39 42 ) 0 21
0310 COMMUNITY HEALTH 448 122 219 1 o 103
0401 EVANSVILLE 44 53 46 ) o 15
0462 EVANSVILLE OUT 142 74 99 ) o 33
0501 HAT SIX RANCH 15 3 7 ) ) 7
0761 MIDWEST TOWN HALL 2 19 23 ) ) 6
0702 EDGERTON TOWN HALL 1 14 15 0 ) 5
0861 MILLS COMMUNITY CENTER 87 87 104 1 127
0862 MOUNTAIN VIEW SCHOOL 33 25 33 ) ) 8
0803 WARDWELL WATER & SEWER 39 51 57 ) 0 14
0864 CHRISTIAN CHURCH OF CASPE 150 109 113 ) o 39
0805 BAR NUNN SCHOOL 79 74 92 ) 0 42
0901 WY GAME FISH 206 86 97 ) 0 46
1101 RED CREEK SCHOOL 31 11 23 ) o 11
1102 ALCOVA SCHOOL 2419 17 ) ) 3
1103 FISH HATCHERY 53 27 24 ) o 1
1104 POISON SPIDER SCHOOL 20 15 12 ) ) 9
1202 ST STEPHENS CHURCH 63 28 26 ) o 25
1301 BRESSLER RANCH 1 5 1 ) ) 5
1302 POWDER RIVER SCHOOL 1 17 1N ) 1 10
1401 UPPER WILLOW CREEK SCHOOL 8 3 3 ) 0 5




NUMBE

RUN D

STATE
e
01

02

03

0106
0302
0303
0305
0306
0309
0310
0401
0402

RED KEY CANVASS

ATE:08/22/14 04:10 PM

SENATE DISTRICT 27
EFOR () 1

= BILL LANDEN

KARA RAE LINN
WRITE-IN

GRANT SCHOOL
UNIVERSITY PARK SCHOOL
PINEVIEW SCHOOL

KELLY WALSH HS

MANOR HEIGHTS SCHOOL
VERDA JAMES SCHOOL
COMMUNITY HEALTH
EVANSVILLE

EVANSVILLE OUT

2014 PRIMARY ELECTION OFFICIAL RESULTS
NATRONA COUNTY, WYOMING

AUG 19, 2014 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0009

REPUBLICAN

WITH 9 OF 9 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
1,983 65.53
816  26.97 04 = OVER VOTES 1 .03
1 .03 05 = UNDER VOTES 225 7.44

118 0 1 23
42 0 0 16
105 0 0 29
84 0 0 8
82 0 0 26
52 0 0 18
183 1 0 65

0 0

0 0




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/22/14 04:10 PM

STATE SENATE DISTRICT 29
VOTE FOR () 1

01 = BOB IDE
02 = DREW PERKINS
03 = WRITE-IN

0109 7TH DAY ADVENTIST SCHOOL
0111 CREST HILL SCHOOL

0201 WESTWOOD SCHOOL

0202 COTTONWOOD

0203 CYJHS

0204 SOUTHRIDGE SCHOOL

0206 SHRINE CLUB

0207 PARADISE VALLEY SCHOOL
0209 SHEPHERD OF VALLEY CARE
0210 BETHEL BAPTIST CHURCH
0801 MILLS COMMUNITY CENTER
0802 MOUNTAIN VIEW SCHOOL
0901 WY GAME FISH

1202 ST STEPHENS CHURCH

2014 PRIMARY ELECTION
NATRONA COUNTY, WYOMING
AUG 19, 2014
REPUBLICAN

WITH
VOTES PERCENT

1,441 47.11
1,480 48.38 04 =
6 .20 05 =

107

228

195
177

209
69

103

274

235

108

207
66

O OONNOONOOOOSS
(SIS SSRGS IS NSRS IS

OFFICIAL RESULTS

14 OF 14 PRECINCTS REPORTING

OVER VOTES
UNDER VOTES

REPORT-EL52

VOTES

132

PAGE 0010

PERCENT

4.32




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/22/14 04:10 PM

STATE HOUSE DISTRICT 35
VOTE FOR () 1
01 = KENDELL KROEKER
02 = ED OPELLA
03 = WRITE-IN

0106 GRANT SCHOOL

0306 MANOR HEIGHTS SCHOOL
0310 COMMUNITY HEALTH
0401 EVANSVILLE

0402 EVANSVILLE OUT

2014 PRIMARY ELECTION OFFICIAL RESULTS
NATRONA COUNTY, WYOMING
AUG 19, 2014 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0011
REPUBLICAN
WITH 5 OF 5 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
1,047 52.64
850  42.74 04 = OVER VOTES 2 .10
1 .05 05 = UNDER VOTES 89 4.47




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2014 PRIMARY ELECTION OFFICIAL RESULTS
NATRONA COUNTY, WYOMING

RUN DATE:08/22/14 04:10 PM AUG 19, 2014 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0012
REPUBLICAN
WITH 5 OF 5 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
STATE HOUSE DISTRICT 36
VOTE FOR () 1
@1 = GERALD S. GAY 754 72.71 03 = OVER VOTES )
02 = WRITE-IN 24 2.31 @4 = UNDER VOTES 259 24.98

0302 UNIVERSITY PARK SCHOOL 110 3 0 30
0303 PINEVIEW SCHOOL 214 12 0 85
0305 KELLY WALSH HS 173 4 0 63
0309 VERDA JAMES SCHOOL 129 3 0 58
0401 EVANSVILLE 128 2 0 23




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2014 PRIMARY ELECTION OFFICIAL RESULTS
NATRONA COUNTY, WYOMING

RUN DATE:08/22/14 04:10 PM AUG 19, 2014 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0013
REPUBLICAN
WITH 9 OF 9 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
STATE HOUSE DISTRICT 37
VOTE FOR () 1
01 = GREGORY FLESVIG 549 26.86
02 = STEVE HARSHMAN 1,352 66.14 04 = OVER VOTES )
03 = WRITE-IN 8 .39 05 = UNDER VOTES 135  6.60
@1 02 @3 04 05
0109 7TH DAY ADVENTIST SCHOOL ) 2 0 ) )
@111 CREST HILL SCHOOL 73 195 0 o 17
0204 SOUTHRIDGE SCHOOL 57 125 1 0 12
0206 SHRINE CLUB 164 328 5 o 25
0207 PARADISE VALLEY SCHOOL 1 0 ) ) )
0209 SHEPHERD OF VALLEY CARE 4 8 ) ) 1
0210 BETHEL BAPTIST CHURCH 101 319 2 o 30
0901 WY GAME FISH 122 279 0 0 31
1202 ST STEPHENS CHURCH 27 9 0 o 19




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/22/14 04:10 PM

2014 PRIMARY ELECTION
NATRONA COUNTY, WYOMING
AUG 19, 2014
REPUBLICAN

WITH
VOTES PERCENT

STATE HOUSE DISTRICT 38
VOTE FOR () 1

01 = TOM WALTERS
02 = WRITE-IN
0207 PARADISE VALLEY SCHOOL

0208
0209
0501
0701
1101
1102
1103
1104
1301
1302
1401

OREGON TRAIL SCHOOL
SHEPHERD OF VALLEY CARE
HAT SIX RANCH

MIDWEST TOWN HALL

RED CREEK SCHOOL

ALCOVA SCHOOL

FISH HATCHERY

POISON SPIDER SCHOOL
BRESSLER RANCH

POWDER RIVER SCHOOL
UPPER WILLOW CREEK SCHOOL

1,212
22

357 5 0 79
294 6 0 62
140 1 0 29
25 0 0 7
57 0 0 13
63 1 0 12
55 0 0 8
96 5 0 14
43 2 0 1
27 0 0 5
42 0 0 8
13 2 0 4

81.56
1.48

03
04

OFFICIAL RESULTS

12 OF 12 PRECINCTS REPORTING

OVER VOTES
UNDER VOTES

REPORT-EL52

VOTES

[4
252

PAGE 0014

PERCENT

16.96




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2014 PRIMARY ELECTION OFFICIAL RESULTS
NATRONA COUNTY, WYOMING

RUN DATE:08/22/14 04:10 PM AUG 19, 2014 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0015
REPUBLICAN
WITH 6 OF 6 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
STATE HOUSE DISTRICT 56
VOTE FOR () 1
@1 = TIM STUBSON 982  83.08 03 = OVER VOTES 1 .08
02 = WRITE-IN 8 .68 @4 = UNDER VOTES 191 16.16

0102 NATRONA COUNTY LIBRARY 100 0 0 23
0103 DEAN MORGAN JRHS 203 1 0 41
0104 CASPER COLLEGE 249 4 0 39
0109 7TH DAY ADVENTIST SCHOOL 308 1 1 65
0112 WILLARD SCHOOL 63 2 0 11
0302 UNIVERSITY PARK SCHOOL 59 0 0 12




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2014 PRIMARY ELECTION OFFICIAL RESULTS
NATRONA COUNTY, WYOMING

RUN DATE:08/22/14 04:10 PM AUG 19, 2014 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0016
REPUBLICAN
WITH 4 OF 4 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
STATE HOUSE DISTRICT 57
VOTE FOR () 1
@1 = CHUCK GRAY 503  45.69
02 = THOMAS A. LOCKHART 552 50.14 @4 = OVER VOTES 2 .18
03 = WRITE-IN 1 .09 05 = UNDER VOTES 43 3.9
@1 02 @3 04 05
0105 JEFFERSON SCHOOL 73 116 0 ) 9
0107 SENIOR CITIZENS CENTER 61 59 0 ) 4
0304 SAGEWOOD SCHOOL 178 157 0 1 1
0308 PRINCE OF PEACE 191 220 1 1 19




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2014 PRIMARY ELECTION OFFICIAL RESULTS
NATRONA COUNTY, WYOMING

RUN DATE:08/22/14 04:10 PM AUG 19, 2014 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0017
REPUBLICAN
WITH 5 OF 5 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
STATE HOUSE DISTRICT 58
VOTE FOR () 1
@1 = TOM REEDER 805  79.31 03 = OVER VOTES )
02 = WRITE-IN 4 .39 @4 = UNDER VOTES 206 20.30

0101 ROOSEVELT SCHOOL 98 1 0 12
0702 EDGERTON TOWN HALL 35 0 0 10
0803 WARDWELL WATER & SEWER 131 0 0 30
0804 CHRISTIAN CHURCH OF CASPE 331 2 0 78
0805 BAR NUNN SCHOOL 210 1 0 76




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2014 PRIMARY ELECTION OFFICIAL RESULTS
NATRONA COUNTY, WYOMING

RUN DATE:08/22/14 04:10 PM AUG 19, 2014 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0018
REPUBLICAN
WITH 6 OF 6 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
STATE HOUSE DISTRICT 59
VOTE FOR () 1
@1 = BUNKY LOUCKS 801  78.92 03 = OVER VOTES 1 .10
02 = WRITE-IN 16 1.58 @4 = UNDER VOTES 197 19.41

0201 WESTWOOD SCHOOL 179 3 0 44
0202 COTTONWOOD 136 5 1 41
0203 CYJHS 148 2 0 47
0801 MILLS COMMUNITY CENTER 257 4 0 46
0802 MOUNTAIN VIEW SCHOOL 78 2 0 19
0901 WY GAME FISH 3 0 0 0




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/22/14 04:10 PM

SEVENTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT ATTORNEY
VOTE FOR () 1
@1 = MICHAEL A. BLONIGEN
02 = WRITE-IN

0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0109
0111
0112
0201
0202
0203
0204
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306
0308
0309
0310
0401
0402
0501
0701
0702
0801
0802
0803
0804
0805
0901
1101
1102
1103
1104
1202
1301
1302
1401

ROOSEVELT SCHOOL
NATRONA COUNTY LIBRARY
DEAN MORGAN JRHS
CASPER COLLEGE
JEFFERSON SCHOOL

GRANT SCHOOL

SENIOR CITIZENS CENTER
7TH DAY ADVENTIST SCHOOL
CREST HILL SCHOOL
WILLARD SCHOOL
WESTWOOD SCHOOL
COTTONWOOD

CYJHS

SOUTHRIDGE SCHOOL
SHRINE CLUB

PARADISE VALLEY SCHOOL
OREGON TRAIL SCHOOL
SHEPHERD OF VALLEY CARE
BETHEL BAPTIST CHURCH
UNIVERSITY PARK SCHOOL
PINEVIEW SCHOOL
SAGEWOOD SCHOOL

KELLY WALSH HS

MANOR HEIGHTS SCHOOL
PRINCE OF PEACE

VERDA JAMES SCHOOL
COMMUNITY HEALTH
EVANSVILLE

EVANSVILLE OUT

HAT SIX RANCH

MIDWEST TOWN HALL
EDGERTON TOWN HALL
MILLS COMMUNITY CENTER
MOUNTAIN VIEW SCHOOL
WARDWELL WATER & SEWER
CHRISTIAN CHURCH OF CASPE
BAR NUNN SCHOOL

WY GAME FISH

RED CREEK SCHOOL
ALCOVA SCHOOL

FISH HATCHERY

POISON SPIDER SCHOOL
ST STEPHENS CHURCH
BRESSLER RANCH

POWDER RIVER SCHOOL
UPPER WILLOW CREEK SCHOOL

2014 PRIMARY ELECTION

NATRONA COUNTY, WYOMING

AUG 19, 2014
REPUBLICAN

VOTES PERCENT

8,599 79.11
117 1.08

97 1 0 13
90 1 0 32
190 4 0 51
234 3 0 55
147 4 0 47
270 4 0 66
106 0 1 17
305 3 0 69
226 1 1 57
57 4 0 15
184 1 0 41
140 5 0 38
146 1 1 49
148 1 0 46
421 3 0 98
342 3 0 97
285 7 0 70
146 3 0 34
354 5 0 93
164 1 0 49
255 2 1 53
282 2 0 63
202 1 0 37
315 2 0 86
347 4 0 81
146 4 0 40
726 6 0 161
135 1 1 21
263 4 0 81
23 0 0 9
55 0 0 15
37 0 0 8
255 6 0 46
79 2 0 18
124 3 0 34
312 5 0 94
208 7 0 72
351 6 0 78

2 0

0 0

4 0

[4 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

1 0

OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0019

WITH 46 OF 46 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES PERCENT

OVER VOTES 5 .05
UNDER VOTES 2,148 19.76




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2014 PRIMARY ELECTION OFFICIAL RESULTS
NATRONA COUNTY, WYOMING

RUN DATE:08/22/14 04:10 PM AUG 19, 2014 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0020
REPUBLICAN
WITH 46 OF 46 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

NATRONA COUNTY COMMISSIONERS
VOTE FOR () 3
@1 = JACQUIE ANDERSON 2,213 6.79 07 = PAUL 0. PAAD 1,950  5.98
02 = BRIAN T.M. DEVAULT 2,548  7.81 08 = STEPHEN "STEVE” SCHLAGER 3,529  10.82
03 = ROBERT L. HENDRY 4,433 13.60 09 = ELLEN YOUNG 1,232 3.78
@4 = JOHN LAWSON 3,744 11.48 10 = WRITE-IN 84 .26
05 = JANEL MOORE 2,782 8.53 11 = OVER VOTES 558 1.71
06 = TODD M. MURPHY 3,453 10.59 12 = UNDER VOTES 6,081 18.65

@1 02 @3 @4 o5 o6 o7 08 69 10 11 12

0101 ROOSEVELT SCHOOL 45 34 35 31 36 41 19 28 21 ) 3 40

0102 NATRONA COUNTY LIBRARY 300 22 49 39 31 38 22 34 22 3 o 79

0103 DEAN MORGAN JRHS 49 67 96 91 57 8 33 68 26 2 15 151

0104 CASPER COLLEGE 45 79 148 155 44 68 25 97 24 5 15 171

0105 JEFFERSON SCHOOL 39 48 75 96 43 55 29 60 15 2 3129

0106 GRANT SCHOOL 79 77 105 100 107 126 57 102 50 2 24 191

0107 SENIOR CITIZENS CENTER 36 30 33 32 45 64 31 39 16 ) 3 43

0109 7TH DAY ADVENTIST SCHOOL 50 76 162 155 77 117 64 133 35 2 3 257

@111 CREST HILL SCHOOL 47 65 148 100 66 78 31 98 27 © 15 186

@112 WILLARD SCHOOL 25 22 29 24 19 3@ 17 15 15 ) 329

0201 WESTWOOD SCHOOL 53 57 79 64 71 73 48 65 21 2 271 118

0202 COTTONWOOD 45 62 64 50 60 52 38 45 20 2 0 111

0203 CYJHS 40 48 81 77 50 59 29 54 15 2 15 121

0204 SOUTHRIDGE SCHOOL 43 40 78 76 53 68 24 52 21 3 9 124

0206 SHRINE CLUB 95 130 243 198 132 173 93 172 38 3 6 283

0207 PARADISE VALLEY SCHOOL 89 141 145 128 129 167 89 125 46 5 33 229

0208 OREGON TRAIL SCHOOL 73 88 114 99 120 125 105 116 51 7 33 161

0209 SHEPHERD OF VALLEY CARE 34 52 74 56 57 62 45 59 28 2 9 7

0210 BETHEL BAPTIST CHURCH 88 121 202 187 96 134 58 147 39 4 9 27

0362 UNIVERSITY PARK SCHOOL 51 51 76 64 56 71 36 51 19 1 33 133

0303 PINEVIEW SCHOOL 69 84 129 88 69 106 55 88 42 5 18 180

0304 SAGEWOOD SCHOOL 91 63 143 126 83 127 61 106 35 1 21 184

0305 KELLY WALSH HS 39 54 1e1 92 64 89 35 82 27 1 18 118

0366 MANOR HEIGHTS SCHOOL 75 80 204 158 71 116 30 132 34 315 291

0308 PRINCE OF PEACE 74 96 184 140 115 171 68 173 39 1 o 235

0309 VERDA JAMES SCHOOL 31 43 79 T 33 68 32 72 19 ) 6 111

0310 COMMUNITY HEALTH 162 155 423 333 126 249 101 331 78 6 54 661

0401 EVANSVILLE 44 37 48 45 45 58 31 52 39 e 15 60

0462 EVANSVILLE OUT 8 75 149 116 90 120 69 127 56 4 27 131

0501 HAT SIX RANCH 1 8 16 10 3 6 5 8 6 0 o 33

0761 MIDWEST TOWN HALL 14 7 3 17 3@ 17 16 17 7 1 6 48

0702 EDGERTON TOWN HALL 10 3 27 9 18 14 8 17 6 ) o 23

0861 MILLS COMMUNITY CENTER 77 79 90 102 113 87 92 82 60 5 6 128

0862 MOUNTAIN VIEW SCHOOL 19 21 35 29 38 45 33 27 17 ) 6 27

0803 WARDWELL WATER & SEWER 39 36 35 43 50 64 63 48 25 1 15 64

0804 CHRISTIAN CHURCH OF CASPE 88 98 149 105 126 101 131 178 46 2 27 182

0805 BAR NUNN SCHOOL 60 44 89 69 89 8 54 78 55 1 21 215

0901 WY GAME FISH 95 148 187 180 127 103 82 140 47 5 15 176

1101 RED CREEK SCHOOL 5 11 47 32 11 23 6 47 1 ) o 45

1102 ALCOVA SCHOOL 13 13 33 24 1o 19 13 24 6 ) 6 28

1103 FISH HATCHERY 24 31 55 39 40 28 17 52 10 ) 9 40

1104 POISON SPIDER SCHOOL 9 12 28 16 18 14 14 21 8 1 o 27

1202 ST STEPHENS CHURCH 20 26 56 65 37 35 23 39 12 ) 6 107

1301 BRESSLER RANCH 6 7 15 1 1 9 10 1 2 ) o 14

1302 POWDER RIVER SCHOOL 4 5 29 9 15 12 8 13 6 ) 9 40

1401 UPPER WILLOW CREEK SCHOOL 2 2 16 5 2 5 o 10 ) ) o 15




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/22/14 04:10 PM

2014 PRIMARY ELECTION
NATRONA COUNTY, WYOMING
AUG 19, 2014
REPUBLICAN

OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT-EL52

WITH 46 OF 46 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES PERCENT

NATRONA COUNTY CORONER
VOTE FOR () 1
@1 = CONNIE JACOBSON
02 = WRITE-IN

0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0109
0111
0112
0201
0202
0203
0204
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306
0308
0309
0310
0401
0402
0501
0701
0702
0801
0802
0803
0804
0805
0901
1101
1102
1103
1104
1202
1301
1302
1401

ROOSEVELT SCHOOL
NATRONA COUNTY LIBRARY
DEAN MORGAN JRHS
CASPER COLLEGE
JEFFERSON SCHOOL

GRANT SCHOOL

SENIOR CITIZENS CENTER
7TH DAY ADVENTIST SCHOOL
CREST HILL SCHOOL
WILLARD SCHOOL
WESTWOOD SCHOOL
COTTONWOOD

CYJHS

SOUTHRIDGE SCHOOL
SHRINE CLUB

PARADISE VALLEY SCHOOL
OREGON TRAIL SCHOOL
SHEPHERD OF VALLEY CARE
BETHEL BAPTIST CHURCH
UNIVERSITY PARK SCHOOL
PINEVIEW SCHOOL
SAGEWOOD SCHOOL

KELLY WALSH HS

MANOR HEIGHTS SCHOOL
PRINCE OF PEACE

VERDA JAMES SCHOOL
COMMUNITY HEALTH
EVANSVILLE

EVANSVILLE OUT

HAT SIX RANCH

MIDWEST TOWN HALL
EDGERTON TOWN HALL
MILLS COMMUNITY CENTER
MOUNTAIN VIEW SCHOOL
WARDWELL WATER & SEWER
CHRISTIAN CHURCH OF CASPE
BAR NUNN SCHOOL

WY GAME FISH

RED CREEK SCHOOL
ALCOVA SCHOOL

FISH HATCHERY

POISON SPIDER SCHOOL
ST STEPHENS CHURCH
BRESSLER RANCH

POWDER RIVER SCHOOL
UPPER WILLOW CREEK SCHOOL

9,179
23

102 1 0 8
106 0 0 17
205 1 0 39
246 0 0 46
155 0 0 43
295 1 0 44
11 0 0 13
313 2 0 62
239 0 0 46
70 0 0 6
199 0 0 27
155 1 0 27
162 0 0 35
162 0 0 33
425 2 0 95
374 4 0 64
308 1 0 53
158 0 0 25
372 1 0 79
177 0 0 37
266 0 0 45
303 0 0 44
208 0 0 32
328 3 0 72
368 0 0 64
161 1 0 28
746 0 0 147
144 0 0 14
288 0 0 60
27 0 0 5
62 0 0 8
39 1 0 5
271 2 0 34
86 0 0 13
144 [4 0 17
338 0 0 73
230 0 0 57
362 2 0 Al

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 1

84.45
.21

03
04

OVER VOTES
UNDER VOTES

VOTES

1
1,666

PAGE 0021

PERCENT

.01
15.33




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/22/14 04:10 PM

2014 PRIMARY ELECTION
NATRONA COUNTY, WYOMING
AUG 19, 2014
REPUBLICAN

OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT-EL52

WITH 46 OF 46 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES PERCENT

NATRONA COUNTY SHERIFF
VOTE FOR () 1

01 = GUS HOLBROOK
02 = WRITE-IN
0101 ROOSEVELT SCHOOL

0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0109
0111
0112
0201
0202
0203
0204
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306
0308
0309
0310
0401
0402
0501
0701
0702
0801
0802
0803
0804
0805
0901
1101
1102
1103
1104
1202
1301
1302
1401

NATRONA COUNTY LIBRARY
DEAN MORGAN JRHS
CASPER COLLEGE
JEFFERSON SCHOOL

GRANT SCHOOL

SENIOR CITIZENS CENTER
7TH DAY ADVENTIST SCHOOL
CREST HILL SCHOOL
WILLARD SCHOOL
WESTWOOD SCHOOL
COTTONWOOD

CYJHS

SOUTHRIDGE SCHOOL
SHRINE CLUB

PARADISE VALLEY SCHOOL
OREGON TRAIL SCHOOL
SHEPHERD OF VALLEY CARE
BETHEL BAPTIST CHURCH
UNIVERSITY PARK SCHOOL
PINEVIEW SCHOOL
SAGEWOOD SCHOOL

KELLY WALSH HS

MANOR HEIGHTS SCHOOL
PRINCE OF PEACE

VERDA JAMES SCHOOL
COMMUNITY HEALTH
EVANSVILLE

EVANSVILLE OUT

HAT SIX RANCH

MIDWEST TOWN HALL
EDGERTON TOWN HALL
MILLS COMMUNITY CENTER
MOUNTAIN VIEW SCHOOL
WARDWELL WATER & SEWER
CHRISTIAN CHURCH OF CASPE
BAR NUNN SCHOOL

WY GAME FISH

RED CREEK SCHOOL
ALCOVA SCHOOL

FISH HATCHERY

POISON SPIDER SCHOOL
ST STEPHENS CHURCH
BRESSLER RANCH

POWDER RIVER SCHOOL
UPPER WILLOW CREEK SCHOOL

8,941
62

100 0 0 11
103 1 0 19
190 1 0 54
240 1 0 51
148 2 0 48
285 2 0 53
11 2 0 1
301 3 0 73
232 2 0 51
66 0 0 10
194 2 0 30
145 1 0 37
152 1 0 44
155 1 0 39
419 3 0 100
368 3 1 70
304 2 0 56
157 0 0 26
362 1 0 89
173 0 0 41
251 1 0 59
298 0 0 49
204 1 0 35
323 2 0 78
365 3 0 64
156 2 0 32
731 5 o 157
139 1 0 18
288 1 0 59
26 0 0 6
59 [4 0 1
37 1 0 7
256 7 0 44
86 1 0 12
142 0 0 19
334 1 0 76
227 0 0 60
354 5 0 76

2 0

0 0

1 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

82.26
.57

03
04

OVER VOTES
UNDER VOTES

VOTES

1
1,865

PAGE 0022

PERCENT

.01
17.16




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/22/14 04:10 PM

2014 PRIMARY ELECTION
NATRONA COUNTY, WYOMING
AUG 19, 2014
REPUBLICAN

OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT-EL52

WITH 46 OF 46 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES PERCENT

NATRONA COUNTY CLERK
VOTE FOR () 1
@1 = RENEA VITTO
02 = WRITE-IN

0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0109
0111
0112
0201
0202
0203
0204
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306
0308
0309
0310
0401
0402
0501
0701
0702
0801
0802
0803
0804
0805
0901
1101
1102
1103
1104
1202
1301
1302
1401

ROOSEVELT SCHOOL
NATRONA COUNTY LIBRARY
DEAN MORGAN JRHS
CASPER COLLEGE
JEFFERSON SCHOOL

GRANT SCHOOL

SENIOR CITIZENS CENTER
7TH DAY ADVENTIST SCHOOL
CREST HILL SCHOOL
WILLARD SCHOOL
WESTWOOD SCHOOL
COTTONWOOD

CYJHS

SOUTHRIDGE SCHOOL
SHRINE CLUB

PARADISE VALLEY SCHOOL
OREGON TRAIL SCHOOL
SHEPHERD OF VALLEY CARE
BETHEL BAPTIST CHURCH
UNIVERSITY PARK SCHOOL
PINEVIEW SCHOOL
SAGEWOOD SCHOOL

KELLY WALSH HS

MANOR HEIGHTS SCHOOL
PRINCE OF PEACE

VERDA JAMES SCHOOL
COMMUNITY HEALTH
EVANSVILLE

EVANSVILLE OUT

HAT SIX RANCH

MIDWEST TOWN HALL
EDGERTON TOWN HALL
MILLS COMMUNITY CENTER
MOUNTAIN VIEW SCHOOL
WARDWELL WATER & SEWER
CHRISTIAN CHURCH OF CASPE
BAR NUNN SCHOOL

WY GAME FISH

RED CREEK SCHOOL
ALCOVA SCHOOL

FISH HATCHERY

POISON SPIDER SCHOOL
ST STEPHENS CHURCH
BRESSLER RANCH

POWDER RIVER SCHOOL
UPPER WILLOW CREEK SCHOOL

9,016
20

102 0 0 9
104 0 0 19
194 0 0 51
242 0 0 50
156 0 0 42
277 1 0 62
11 0 0 13
307 0 1 69
237 0 0 48
66 1 0 9
197 0 1 28
147 2 0 34
160 0 0 37
160 1 0 34
425 0 0 97
372 1 0 69
303 0 1 58
155 0 0 28
370 2 0 80
177 0 0 37
256 1 0 54
301 0 0 46
205 1 0 34
328 1 0 74
369 0 0 63
158 1 0 31
722 0 1 170
143 0 0 15
286 0 0 62
22 0 0 10
58 [4 0 12
36 0 0 9
264 3 0 40
84 0 0 15
142 0 0 19
334 1 0 76
222 1 0 64
361 2 1 Al
63 0 0 13
57 0 0 6
96 0 0 19
45 0 0 1
114 1 0 27
27 0 0 5
45 0 0 5
16 0 0 3

82.95
.18

03
04

OVER VOTES
UNDER VOTES

VOTES

5
1,828

PAGE 0023

PERCENT

.05
16.82




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/22/14 04:10 PM

NATRONA COUNTY TREASURER

2014 PRIMARY ELECTION
NATRONA COUNTY, WYOMING
AUG 19, 2014
REPUBLICAN

OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT-EL52

WITH 46 OF 46 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES PERCENT

VOTE FOR () 1

01 = TOM DOYLE
02 = WRITE-IN
0101 ROOSEVELT SCHOOL

0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0109
0111
0112
0201
0202
0203
0204
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306
0308
0309
0310
0401
0402
0501
0701
0702
0801
0802
0803
0804
0805
0901
1101
1102
1103
1104
1202
1301
1302
1401

NATRONA COUNTY LIBRARY
DEAN MORGAN JRHS
CASPER COLLEGE
JEFFERSON SCHOOL

GRANT SCHOOL

SENIOR CITIZENS CENTER
7TH DAY ADVENTIST SCHOOL
CREST HILL SCHOOL
WILLARD SCHOOL
WESTWOOD SCHOOL
COTTONWOOD

CYJHS

SOUTHRIDGE SCHOOL
SHRINE CLUB

PARADISE VALLEY SCHOOL
OREGON TRAIL SCHOOL
SHEPHERD OF VALLEY CARE
BETHEL BAPTIST CHURCH
UNIVERSITY PARK SCHOOL
PINEVIEW SCHOOL
SAGEWOOD SCHOOL

KELLY WALSH HS

MANOR HEIGHTS SCHOOL
PRINCE OF PEACE

VERDA JAMES SCHOOL
COMMUNITY HEALTH
EVANSVILLE

EVANSVILLE OUT

HAT SIX RANCH

MIDWEST TOWN HALL
EDGERTON TOWN HALL
MILLS COMMUNITY CENTER
MOUNTAIN VIEW SCHOOL
WARDWELL WATER & SEWER
CHRISTIAN CHURCH OF CASPE
BAR NUNN SCHOOL

WY GAME FISH

RED CREEK SCHOOL
ALCOVA SCHOOL

FISH HATCHERY

POISON SPIDER SCHOOL
ST STEPHENS CHURCH
BRESSLER RANCH

POWDER RIVER SCHOOL
UPPER WILLOW CREEK SCHOOL

9,140
23

101 0 0 10
102 0 0 21
199 0 0 46
252 0 0 40
162 0 0 36
288 3 0 49
113 1 0 10
313 0 0 64
233 1 0 51
68 0 0 8
203 0 0 23
153 0 0 30
164 0 0 33
157 2 0 36
437 0 0 85
373 1 0 68
302 1 0 59
157 0 0 26
370 2 0 80
182 0 0 32
262 0 1 48
299 1 0 47
208 2 0 30
334 1 0 68
371 1 0 60
157 1 0 32
742 1 0 150
144 0 0 14
290 0 0 58
21 0 0 1
57 0 0 13
40 0 0 5
267 3 0 37
83 0 0 16
140 0 0 21
342 0 0 69
224 1 0 62
359 1 0 75
66 0 0 10
57 0 0 6
95 0 0 20
47 0 0 9
120 0 0 22
27 0 0 5
43 0 0 7
16 0 0 3

84.09
.21

03
04

OVER VOTES
UNDER VOTES

VOTES

1
1,705

PAGE 0024

PERCENT

.01
15.69




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/22/14 04:10 PM

NATRONA COUNTY ASSESSOR

2014 PRIMARY ELECTION
NATRONA COUNTY, WYOMING
AUG 19, 2014
REPUBLICAN

OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT-EL52

WITH 46 OF 46 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES PERCENT

VOTE FOR () 1
@1 = CONNIE SMITH
02 = WRITE-IN

0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0109
0111
0112
0201
0202
0203
0204
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306
0308
0309
0310
0401
0402
0501
0701
0702
0801
0802
0803
0804
0805
0901
1101
1102
1103
1104
1202
1301
1302
1401

ROOSEVELT SCHOOL
NATRONA COUNTY LIBRARY
DEAN MORGAN JRHS
CASPER COLLEGE
JEFFERSON SCHOOL

GRANT SCHOOL

SENIOR CITIZENS CENTER
7TH DAY ADVENTIST SCHOOL
CREST HILL SCHOOL
WILLARD SCHOOL
WESTWOOD SCHOOL
COTTONWOOD

CYJHS

SOUTHRIDGE SCHOOL
SHRINE CLUB

PARADISE VALLEY SCHOOL
OREGON TRAIL SCHOOL
SHEPHERD OF VALLEY CARE
BETHEL BAPTIST CHURCH
UNIVERSITY PARK SCHOOL
PINEVIEW SCHOOL
SAGEWOOD SCHOOL

KELLY WALSH HS

MANOR HEIGHTS SCHOOL
PRINCE OF PEACE

VERDA JAMES SCHOOL
COMMUNITY HEALTH
EVANSVILLE

EVANSVILLE OUT

HAT SIX RANCH

MIDWEST TOWN HALL
EDGERTON TOWN HALL
MILLS COMMUNITY CENTER
MOUNTAIN VIEW SCHOOL
WARDWELL WATER & SEWER
CHRISTIAN CHURCH OF CASPE
BAR NUNN SCHOOL

WY GAME FISH

RED CREEK SCHOOL
ALCOVA SCHOOL

FISH HATCHERY

POISON SPIDER SCHOOL
ST STEPHENS CHURCH
BRESSLER RANCH

POWDER RIVER SCHOOL
UPPER WILLOW CREEK SCHOOL

8,735
32

101 0 0 10
101 0 0 22
195 0 0 50
235 2 0 55
149 0 0 49
274 1 0 65
109 1 0 14
298 1 0 78
229 0 0 56
66 0 0 10
190 0 0 36
133 3 0 47
157 1 0 39
143 1 0 51
409 1 o 112
363 2 0 77
296 3 0 63
150 1 0 32
362 2 0 88
179 0 0 35
254 1 0 56
282 1 0 64
200 1 0 39
313 1 0 89
356 0 0 76
155 1 0 34
723 [4 o 170
141 0 0 17
281 0 0 67
23 0 0 9
55 0 0 15
39 0 0 6
261 3 0 43
79 1 0 19
134 0 0 27
321 2 0 88
212 0 0 75
324 2 0 109
64 0 0 12
55 0 0 8
94 0 0 21
43 0 0 13
102 0 1 39
28 0 0 4
42 0 0 8
15 0 0 4

80.37
.29

03
04

OVER VOTES
UNDER VOTES

PAGE 0025

VOTES PERCENT

1
2,101

.01
19.33




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2014 PRIMARY ELECTION OFFICIAL RESULTS
NATRONA COUNTY, WYOMING

RUN DATE:08/22/14 04:10 PM AUG 19, 2014 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0026
REPUBLICAN
WITH 46 OF 46 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
NATRONA COUNTY CLERK OF DISTRICT COURT
VOTE FOR () 1
@1 = GEN TUMA 8,886 81.76 03 = OVER VOTES )
02 = WRITE-IN 31 .29 @4 = UNDER VOTES 1,952 17.96

0101 ROOSEVELT SCHOOL 100 0 0 1
0102 NATRONA COUNTY LIBRARY 102 1 0 20
0103 DEAN MORGAN JRHS 197 1 0 47
0104 CASPER COLLEGE 244 0 0 48
0105 JEFFERSON SCHOOL 155 0 0 43
0106 GRANT SCHOOL 279 1 0 60
0107 SENIOR CITIZENS CENTER 113 0 0 1
0109 7TH DAY ADVENTIST SCHOOL 306 2 0 69
0111 CREST HILL SCHOOL 232 0 0 53
0112 WILLARD SCHOOL 69 0 0 7
0201 WESTWOOD SCHOOL 190 0 0 36
0202 COTTONWOOD 138 0 0 45
0203 CYJHS 156 1 0 40
0204 SOUTHRIDGE SCHOOL 145 2 0 48
0206 SHRINE CLUB 416 1 0 105
0207 PARADISE VALLEY SCHOOL 366 4 0 72
0208 OREGON TRAIL SCHOOL 302 0 0 60
0209 SHEPHERD OF VALLEY CARE 155 0 0 28
0210 BETHEL BAPTIST CHURCH 374 1 0 77
0302 UNIVERSITY PARK SCHOOL 180 0 0 34
0303 PINEVIEW SCHOOL 253 4 0 54
0304 SAGEWOOD SCHOOL 289 1 0 57
0305 KELLY WALSH HS 202 1 0 37
0306 MANOR HEIGHTS SCHOOL 325 1 0 77
0308 PRINCE OF PEACE 366 0 0 66
0309 VERDA JAMES SCHOOL 159 2 0 29
0310 COMMUNITY HEALTH 727 2 0 164
0401 EVANSVILLE 142 1 0 15
0402 EVANSVILLE OUT 284 1 0 63
0501 HAT SIX RANCH 24 0 0 8
0701 MIDWEST TOWN HALL 58 0 0 12
0702 EDGERTON TOWN HALL 38 0 0 7
0801 MILLS COMMUNITY CENTER 266 2 0 39
0802 MOUNTAIN VIEW SCHOOL 78 0 0 21
0803 WARDWELL WATER & SEWER 137 0 0 24
0804 CHRISTIAN CHURCH OF CASPE 331 0 0 80
0805 BAR NUNN SCHOOL 216 0 0 Al
0901 WY GAME FISH 328 0 0 107
1101 RED CREEK SCHOOL 65 0 0 1
1102 ALCOVA SCHOOL 55 0 0 8
1103 FISH HATCHERY 93 1 0 21
1104 POISON SPIDER SCHOOL 44 0 0 12
1202 ST STEPHENS CHURCH 104 1 0 37
1301 BRESSLER RANCH 26 0 0 6
1302 POWDER RIVER SCHOOL 42 0 0 8
1401 UPPER WILLOW CREEK SCHOOL 15 0 0 4




NUMBE

RUN D

UNITE
e
01

02

03

04

0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0109
0111
0112
0201
0202
0203
0204
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306
0308
0309
0310
0401
0402
0501
0701
0702
0801
0802
0803
0804
0805
0901
1101
1102
1103
1104
1202
1301
1302
1401

RED KEY CANVASS

ATE:08/22/14 04:10 PM

D STATES SENATOR
EFOR () 1

= WILLIAM BRYK
AL HAMBURG
CHARLIE HARDY
REX WILDE

ROOSEVELT SCHOOL
NATRONA COUNTY LIBRARY
DEAN MORGAN JRHS
CASPER COLLEGE
JEFFERSON SCHOOL

GRANT SCHOOL

SENIOR CITIZENS CENTER
7TH DAY ADVENTIST SCHOOL
CREST HILL SCHOOL
WILLARD SCHOOL
WESTWOOD SCHOOL
COTTONWOOD

CYJHS

SOUTHRIDGE SCHOOL
SHRINE CLUB

PARADISE VALLEY SCHOOL
OREGON TRAIL SCHOOL
SHEPHERD OF VALLEY CARE
BETHEL BAPTIST CHURCH
UNIVERSITY PARK SCHOOL
PINEVIEW SCHOOL
SAGEWOOD SCHOOL

KELLY WALSH HS

MANOR HEIGHTS SCHOOL
PRINCE OF PEACE

VERDA JAMES SCHOOL
COMMUNITY HEALTH
EVANSVILLE

EVANSVILLE OUT

HAT SIX RANCH

MIDWEST TOWN HALL
EDGERTON TOWN HALL
MILLS COMMUNITY CENTER
MOUNTAIN VIEW SCHOOL
WARDWELL WATER & SEWER
CHRISTIAN CHURCH OF CASPE
BAR NUNN SCHOOL

WY GAME FISH

RED CREEK SCHOOL
ALCOVA SCHOOL

FISH HATCHERY

POISON SPIDER SCHOOL
ST STEPHENS CHURCH
BRESSLER RANCH

POWDER RIVER SCHOOL
UPPER WILLOW CREEK SCHOOL

2014 PRIMARY ELECTION
NATRONA COUNTY, WYOMING
AUG 19, 2014
DEMOCRATIC

WITH
VOTES PERCENT

300 14.78

351 17.29 05 =
861 42.4 06 =
269  13.25 07 =

OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT-EL52

46 OF 46 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES
WRITE-IN 19
OVER VOTES 1
UNDER VOTES 219
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30 1
20
28
17
30
30
14 6
26 12
31 13
43 10
28 13
20 5
33 5
14 4
35 7
25 14
14 3
0 0
2 1
2 0
25 21
8 3
5 5
25 4
12 3
7
0
0
0
0
3
0
1
0
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PAGE 0027

PERCENT

.94

10.79




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/22/14 04:10 PM

UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE
VOTE FOR () 1
@1 = RICHARD GRAYSON
02 = WRITE-IN

0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0109
0111
0112
0201
0202
0203
0204
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306
0308
0309
0310
0401
0402
0501
0701
0702
0801
0802
0803
0804
0805
0901
1101
1102
1103
1104
1202
1301
1302
1401

ROOSEVELT SCHOOL
NATRONA COUNTY LIBRARY
DEAN MORGAN JRHS
CASPER COLLEGE
JEFFERSON SCHOOL

GRANT SCHOOL

SENIOR CITIZENS CENTER
7TH DAY ADVENTIST SCHOOL
CREST HILL SCHOOL
WILLARD SCHOOL
WESTWOOD SCHOOL
COTTONWOOD

CYJHS

SOUTHRIDGE SCHOOL
SHRINE CLUB

PARADISE VALLEY SCHOOL
OREGON TRAIL SCHOOL
SHEPHERD OF VALLEY CARE
BETHEL BAPTIST CHURCH
UNIVERSITY PARK SCHOOL
PINEVIEW SCHOOL
SAGEWOOD SCHOOL

KELLY WALSH HS

MANOR HEIGHTS SCHOOL
PRINCE OF PEACE

VERDA JAMES SCHOOL
COMMUNITY HEALTH
EVANSVILLE

EVANSVILLE OUT

HAT SIX RANCH

MIDWEST TOWN HALL
EDGERTON TOWN HALL
MILLS COMMUNITY CENTER
MOUNTAIN VIEW SCHOOL
WARDWELL WATER & SEWER
CHRISTIAN CHURCH OF CASPE
BAR NUNN SCHOOL

WY GAME FISH

RED CREEK SCHOOL
ALCOVA SCHOOL

FISH HATCHERY

POISON SPIDER SCHOOL
ST STEPHENS CHURCH
BRESSLER RANCH

POWDER RIVER SCHOOL
UPPER WILLOW CREEK SCHOOL

2014 PRIMARY ELECTION
NATRONA COUNTY, WYOMING
AUG 19, 2014
DEMOCRATIC

OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT-EL52

WITH 46 OF 46 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES PERCENT

1,662  81.87 03 =
24 1.18 04 =
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OVER VOTES
UNDER VOTES

VOTES

1
343

PAGE 0028

PERCENT

.05
16.90




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/22/14 04:10 PM

2014 PRIMARY ELECTION
NATRONA COUNTY, WYOMING
AUG 19, 2014
DEMOCRATIC

OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT-EL52

WITH 46 OF 46 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES PERCENT

GOVERNOR
VOTE FOR () 1

01

= PETE GOSAR

02 = WRITE-IN

0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0109
0111
0112
0201
0202
0203
0204
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306
0308
0309
0310
0401
0402
0501
0701
0702
0801
0802
0803
0804
0805
0901
1101
1102
1103
1104
1202
1301
1302
1401

ROOSEVELT SCHOOL
NATRONA COUNTY LIBRARY
DEAN MORGAN JRHS
CASPER COLLEGE
JEFFERSON SCHOOL

GRANT SCHOOL

SENIOR CITIZENS CENTER
7TH DAY ADVENTIST SCHOOL
CREST HILL SCHOOL
WILLARD SCHOOL
WESTWOOD SCHOOL
COTTONWOOD

CYJHS

SOUTHRIDGE SCHOOL
SHRINE CLUB

PARADISE VALLEY SCHOOL
OREGON TRAIL SCHOOL
SHEPHERD OF VALLEY CARE
BETHEL BAPTIST CHURCH
UNIVERSITY PARK SCHOOL
PINEVIEW SCHOOL
SAGEWOOD SCHOOL

KELLY WALSH HS

MANOR HEIGHTS SCHOOL
PRINCE OF PEACE

VERDA JAMES SCHOOL
COMMUNITY HEALTH
EVANSVILLE

EVANSVILLE OUT

HAT SIX RANCH

MIDWEST TOWN HALL
EDGERTON TOWN HALL
MILLS COMMUNITY CENTER
MOUNTAIN VIEW SCHOOL
WARDWELL WATER & SEWER
CHRISTIAN CHURCH OF CASPE
BAR NUNN SCHOOL

WY GAME FISH

RED CREEK SCHOOL
ALCOVA SCHOOL

FISH HATCHERY

POISON SPIDER SCHOOL
ST STEPHENS CHURCH
BRESSLER RANCH

POWDER RIVER SCHOOL
UPPER WILLOW CREEK SCHOOL

1,811
37

—_
OO ON—-="BHO ", WO = =00N—=""=UI0ONNWOWUION WWWWN=O—=wulhuuoN-—=uuu

w

o
O OO OO O " NO OO~ WNNAEAONGO O "0 NOWNS 0O ~N—-0& =
SRS SIS I ISR SIS IR SIS IR SIS I SIS IR SIS IS IR SIS IR S IP S IR IR S IR SRS IR S ISR I SIS SIS SIS IR S SIS SRS IR S IR S IR SRS IR SIS

89.21
1.82

03
04

OVER VOTES
UNDER VOTES

PAGE 0029

VOTES PERCENT

1
181

.05
8.92




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/22/14 04:10 PM

2014 PRIMARY ELECTION
NATRONA COUNTY, WYOMING
AUG 19, 2014
DEMOCRATIC

OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT-EL52

WITH 46 OF 46 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES PERCENT

SECRETARY OF STATE
VOTE FOR () 1
@1 = NO CANDIDATE FILED
02 = WRITE-IN

0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0109
0111
0112
0201
0202
0203
0204
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306
0308
0309
0310
0401
0402
0501
0701
0702
0801
0802
0803
0804
0805
0901
1101
1102
1103
1104
1202
1301
1302
1401

ROOSEVELT SCHOOL
NATRONA COUNTY LIBRARY
DEAN MORGAN JRHS
CASPER COLLEGE
JEFFERSON SCHOOL

GRANT SCHOOL

SENIOR CITIZENS CENTER
7TH DAY ADVENTIST SCHOOL
CREST HILL SCHOOL
WILLARD SCHOOL
WESTWOOD SCHOOL
COTTONWOOD

CYJHS

SOUTHRIDGE SCHOOL
SHRINE CLUB

PARADISE VALLEY SCHOOL
OREGON TRAIL SCHOOL
SHEPHERD OF VALLEY CARE
BETHEL BAPTIST CHURCH
UNIVERSITY PARK SCHOOL
PINEVIEW SCHOOL
SAGEWOOD SCHOOL

KELLY WALSH HS

MANOR HEIGHTS SCHOOL
PRINCE OF PEACE

VERDA JAMES SCHOOL
COMMUNITY HEALTH
EVANSVILLE

EVANSVILLE OUT

HAT SIX RANCH

MIDWEST TOWN HALL
EDGERTON TOWN HALL
MILLS COMMUNITY CENTER
MOUNTAIN VIEW SCHOOL
WARDWELL WATER & SEWER
CHRISTIAN CHURCH OF CASPE
BAR NUNN SCHOOL

WY GAME FISH

RED CREEK SCHOOL
ALCOVA SCHOOL

FISH HATCHERY

POISON SPIDER SCHOOL
ST STEPHENS CHURCH
BRESSLER RANCH

POWDER RIVER SCHOOL
UPPER WILLOW CREEK SCHOOL

[SEESEESESEESINS IS B SIS IR SRS SRS IS BN IR IS IS RIS IS IS RS RN S IS I IR SRS A R IS RS RS IS INS IS RS IS RS RS S SRS
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03
04

OVER VOTES
UNDER VOTES

VOTES

)
1,963

PAGE 0030

PERCENT

96.70




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/22/14 04:10 PM

2014 PRIMARY ELECTION
NATRONA COUNTY, WYOMING

OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT-EL52

WITH 46 OF 46 PRECINCTS REPORTING

STATE AUDITOR
VOTE FOR () 1
@1 = NO CANDIDATE FILED
02 = WRITE-IN

0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0109
0111
0112
0201
0202
0203
0204
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306
0308
0309
0310
0401
0402
0501
0701
0702
0801
0802
0803
0804
0805
0901
1101
1102
1103
1104
1202
1301
1302
1401

ROOSEVELT SCHOOL
NATRONA COUNTY LIBRARY
DEAN MORGAN JRHS
CASPER COLLEGE
JEFFERSON SCHOOL

GRANT SCHOOL

SENIOR CITIZENS CENTER
7TH DAY ADVENTIST SCHOOL
CREST HILL SCHOOL
WILLARD SCHOOL
WESTWOOD SCHOOL
COTTONWOOD

CYJHS

SOUTHRIDGE SCHOOL
SHRINE CLUB

PARADISE VALLEY SCHOOL
OREGON TRAIL SCHOOL
SHEPHERD OF VALLEY CARE
BETHEL BAPTIST CHURCH
UNIVERSITY PARK SCHOOL
PINEVIEW SCHOOL
SAGEWOOD SCHOOL

KELLY WALSH HS

MANOR HEIGHTS SCHOOL
PRINCE OF PEACE

VERDA JAMES SCHOOL
COMMUNITY HEALTH
EVANSVILLE

EVANSVILLE OUT

HAT SIX RANCH

MIDWEST TOWN HALL
EDGERTON TOWN HALL
MILLS COMMUNITY CENTER
MOUNTAIN VIEW SCHOOL
WARDWELL WATER & SEWER
CHRISTIAN CHURCH OF CASPE
BAR NUNN SCHOOL

WY GAME FISH

RED CREEK SCHOOL
ALCOVA SCHOOL

FISH HATCHERY

POISON SPIDER SCHOOL
ST STEPHENS CHURCH
BRESSLER RANCH

POWDER RIVER SCHOOL
UPPER WILLOW CREEK SCHOOL

AUG 19, 2014
DEMOCRATIC
VOTES PERCENT
0 03 =
35 .72 04 =
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OVER VOTES
UNDER VOTES

VOTES

)
1,995

PAGE 0031

PERCENT

98.28




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/22/14 04:10 PM

2014 PRIMARY ELECTION
NATRONA COUNTY, WYOMING

OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT-EL52

WITH 46 OF 46 PRECINCTS REPORTING

STATE TREASURER
VOTE FOR () 1
@1 = NO CANDIDATE FILED
02 = WRITE-IN

0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0109
0111
0112
0201
0202
0203
0204
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306
0308
0309
0310
0401
0402
0501
0701
0702
0801
0802
0803
0804
0805
0901
1101
1102
1103
1104
1202
1301
1302
1401

ROOSEVELT SCHOOL
NATRONA COUNTY LIBRARY
DEAN MORGAN JRHS
CASPER COLLEGE
JEFFERSON SCHOOL

GRANT SCHOOL

SENIOR CITIZENS CENTER
7TH DAY ADVENTIST SCHOOL
CREST HILL SCHOOL
WILLARD SCHOOL
WESTWOOD SCHOOL
COTTONWOOD

CYJHS

SOUTHRIDGE SCHOOL
SHRINE CLUB

PARADISE VALLEY SCHOOL
OREGON TRAIL SCHOOL
SHEPHERD OF VALLEY CARE
BETHEL BAPTIST CHURCH
UNIVERSITY PARK SCHOOL
PINEVIEW SCHOOL
SAGEWOOD SCHOOL

KELLY WALSH HS

MANOR HEIGHTS SCHOOL
PRINCE OF PEACE

VERDA JAMES SCHOOL
COMMUNITY HEALTH
EVANSVILLE

EVANSVILLE OUT

HAT SIX RANCH

MIDWEST TOWN HALL
EDGERTON TOWN HALL
MILLS COMMUNITY CENTER
MOUNTAIN VIEW SCHOOL
WARDWELL WATER & SEWER
CHRISTIAN CHURCH OF CASPE
BAR NUNN SCHOOL

WY GAME FISH

RED CREEK SCHOOL
ALCOVA SCHOOL

FISH HATCHERY

POISON SPIDER SCHOOL
ST STEPHENS CHURCH
BRESSLER RANCH

POWDER RIVER SCHOOL
UPPER WILLOW CREEK SCHOOL

AUG 19, 2014
DEMOCRATIC
VOTES PERCENT
0 03 =
48 2.36 04 =
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OVER VOTES
UNDER VOTES

VOTES

)
1,982

PAGE 0032

PERCENT

97.64




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/22/14 04:10 PM

SUPERINTENDENT OF PUBLIC INSTRUCTION
VOTE FOR () 1

2014 PRIMARY ELECTION
NATRONA COUNTY, WYOMING
AUG 19, 2014
DEMOCRATIC

OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT-EL52

WITH 46 OF 46 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES PERCENT

1,801 88.72 03 =
12 .59 04 =

01 = MIKE CEBALLOS
02 = WRITE-IN
0101 ROOSEVELT SCHOOL

0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0109
0111
0112
0201
0202
0203
0204
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306
0308
0309
0310
0401
0402
0501
0701
0702
0801
0802
0803
0804
0805
0901
1101
1102
1103
1104
1202
1301
1302
1401

NATRONA COUNTY LIBRARY
DEAN MORGAN JRHS
CASPER COLLEGE
JEFFERSON SCHOOL

GRANT SCHOOL

SENIOR CITIZENS CENTER
7TH DAY ADVENTIST SCHOOL
CREST HILL SCHOOL
WILLARD SCHOOL
WESTWOOD SCHOOL
COTTONWOOD

CYJHS

SOUTHRIDGE SCHOOL
SHRINE CLUB

PARADISE VALLEY SCHOOL
OREGON TRAIL SCHOOL
SHEPHERD OF VALLEY CARE
BETHEL BAPTIST CHURCH
UNIVERSITY PARK SCHOOL
PINEVIEW SCHOOL
SAGEWOOD SCHOOL

KELLY WALSH HS

MANOR HEIGHTS SCHOOL
PRINCE OF PEACE

VERDA JAMES SCHOOL
COMMUNITY HEALTH
EVANSVILLE

EVANSVILLE OUT

HAT SIX RANCH

MIDWEST TOWN HALL
EDGERTON TOWN HALL
MILLS COMMUNITY CENTER
MOUNTAIN VIEW SCHOOL
WARDWELL WATER & SEWER
CHRISTIAN CHURCH OF CASPE
BAR NUNN SCHOOL

WY GAME FISH

RED CREEK SCHOOL
ALCOVA SCHOOL

FISH HATCHERY

POISON SPIDER SCHOOL
ST STEPHENS CHURCH
BRESSLER RANCH

POWDER RIVER SCHOOL
UPPER WILLOW CREEK SCHOOL
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OVER VOTES
UNDER VOTES

VOTES

1
216

PAGE 0033

PERCENT

.05
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/22/14 04:10 PM

STATE SENATE DISTRICT 27
VOTE FOR () 1
@1 = NO CANDIDATE FILED
02 = WRITE-IN

0106
0302
0303
0305
0306
0309
0310
0401
0402

GRANT SCHOOL
UNIVERSITY PARK SCHOOL
PINEVIEW SCHOOL

KELLY WALSH HS

MANOR HEIGHTS SCHOOL
VERDA JAMES SCHOOL
COMMUNITY HEALTH
EVANSVILLE

EVANSVILLE OUT

2014 PRIMARY ELECTION
NATRONA COUNTY, WYOMING

VOTES PERCENT

AUG 19, 2014
DEMOCRATIC

[SEECSESTE SIS SIS

SN0 A=W =

[SEESISTESE SIS IS IS

WITH 9 OF 9 PRECINCTS REPORTING

03
04

OVER VOTES
UNDER VOTES

OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT-EL52

VOTES

0
576

PAGE 0034

PERCENT

97.96




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/22/14 04:10 PM

2014 PRIMARY ELECTION
NATRONA COUNTY, WYOMING
AUG 19, 2014
DEMOCRATIC

WITH
VOTES PERCENT

STATE SENATE DISTRICT 29
VOTE FOR () 1
@1 = NO CANDIDATE FILED
02 = WRITE-IN

0109 7TH DAY ADVENTIST SCHOOL
0111 CREST HILL SCHOOL

0201 WESTWOOD SCHOOL

0202 COTTONWOOD

0203 CYJHS

0204 SOUTHRIDGE SCHOOL

0206 SHRINE CLUB

0207 PARADISE VALLEY SCHOOL
0209 SHEPHERD OF VALLEY CARE
0210 BETHEL BAPTIST CHURCH
0801 MILLS COMMUNITY CENTER
0802 MOUNTAIN VIEW SCHOOL
0901 WY GAME FISH

1202 ST STEPHENS CHURCH
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03
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

14 OF 14 PRECINCTS REPORTING

OVER VOTES
UNDER VOTES

REPORT-EL52

VOTES

[4
570

PAGE 0035

PERCENT

96.77




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2014 PRIMARY ELECTION OFFICIAL RESULTS
NATRONA COUNTY, WYOMING

RUN DATE:08/22/14 04:10 PM AUG 19, 2014 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0036
DEMOCRATIC
WITH 5 OF 5 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
STATE HOUSE DISTRICT 35
VOTE FOR () 1
@1 = NO CANDIDATE FILED ) 03 = OVER VOTES )
02 = WRITE-IN 6  2.52 @4 = UNDER VOTES 232 97.48

0106 GRANT SCHOOL 0 1 0 74
0306 MANOR HEIGHTS SCHOOL 0 3 0 42
0310 COMMUNITY HEALTH 0 0 0 87
0401 EVANSVILLE 0 0 0 0
0402 EVANSVILLE OUT [4 2 0 29




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2014 PRIMARY ELECTION OFFICIAL RESULTS
NATRONA COUNTY, WYOMING

RUN DATE:08/22/14 04:10 PM AUG 19, 2014 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0037
DEMOCRATIC
WITH 5 OF 5 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
STATE HOUSE DISTRICT 36
VOTE FOR () 1
@1 = PAM BROWN 80 22.86
02 = ERIC NELSON 243 69.43 04 = OVER VOTES 3 .86
03 = WRITE-IN 1 .29 05 = UNDER VOTES 23 6.57
@1 02 @3 04 05
0362 UNIVERSITY PARK SCHOOL 12 36 1 1 5
0303 PINEVIEW SCHOOL 19 70 ) 1 6
0365 KELLY WALSH HS 16 46 0 ) 5
0309 VERDA JAMES SCHOOL 9 40 ) 1 3
0401 EVANSVILLE 24 51 ) ) 4




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/22/14 04:10 PM

STATE HOUSE DISTRICT 37
VOTE FOR () 1
@1 = NO CANDIDATE FILED
02 = WRITE-IN

0109
0111
0204
0206
0207
0209
0210
0901
1202

7TH DAY ADVENTIST SCHOOL
CREST HILL SCHOOL
SOUTHRIDGE SCHOOL

SHRINE CLUB

PARADISE VALLEY SCHOOL
SHEPHERD OF VALLEY CARE
BETHEL BAPTIST CHURCH

WY GAME FISH

ST STEPHENS CHURCH

2014 PRIMARY ELECTION
NATRONA COUNTY, WYOMING

VOTES PERCENT

AUG 19, 2014
DEMOCRATIC

[SEECSESTE SIS SIS

N =200 = =N

[SEECSESTE SIS SIS

WITH 9 OF 9 PRECINCTS REPORTING

03
04

OVER VOTES
UNDER VOTES

OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT-EL52

VOTES

[4
262

PAGE 0038

PERCENT

97.40




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/22/14 04:10 PM

STATE HOUSE DISTRICT 38
VOTE FOR () 1
@1 = NO CANDIDATE FILED
02 = WRITE-IN

2014 PRIMARY ELECTION
NATRONA COUNTY, WYOMING
AUG 19, 2014
DEMOCRATIC

WITH
VOTES PERCENT

0 03 =
14 7.29 04 =

0207
0208
0209
0501
0701
1101
1102
1103
1104
1301
1302
1401

PARADISE VALLEY SCHOOL
OREGON TRAIL SCHOOL
SHEPHERD OF VALLEY CARE
HAT SIX RANCH

MIDWEST TOWN HALL

RED CREEK SCHOOL

ALCOVA SCHOOL

FISH HATCHERY

POISON SPIDER SCHOOL
BRESSLER RANCH

POWDER RIVER SCHOOL
UPPER WILLOW CREEK SCHOOL

0 9 0 63
0 4 0 50
0 0 0 36
0 0 0 1
[4 0 0 7
0 1 0 3
[4 0 0 4
0 0 0 10
0 0 0 1
0 0 0 1
0 0 0 2
0 0 0 0

OFFICIAL RESULTS

12 OF 12 PRECINCTS REPORTING

OVER VOTES
UNDER VOTES

REPORT-EL52

VOTES

[4
178

PAGE 0039

PERCENT

92.71




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2014 PRIMARY ELECTION OFFICIAL RESULTS
NATRONA COUNTY, WYOMING

RUN DATE:08/22/14 04:10 PM AUG 19, 2014 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0040
DEMOCRATIC
WITH 6 OF 6 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
STATE HOUSE DISTRICT 56
VOTE FOR () 1
@1 = NO CANDIDATE FILED ) 03 = OVER VOTES )
02 = WRITE-IN 8  3.17 @4 = UNDER VOTES 244 96.83

0102 NATRONA COUNTY LIBRARY 0 0 0 41
0103 DEAN MORGAN JRHS 0 5 0 66
0104 CASPER COLLEGE 0 1 0 47
0109 7TH DAY ADVENTIST SCHOOL 0 0 0 55
0112 WILLARD SCHOOL [4 1 0 19
0302 UNIVERSITY PARK SCHOOL 0 1 0 16




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2014 PRIMARY ELECTION OFFICIAL RESULTS
NATRONA COUNTY, WYOMING

RUN DATE:08/22/14 04:10 PM AUG 19, 2014 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0041
DEMOCRATIC
WITH 4 OF 4 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
STATE HOUSE DISTRICT 57
VOTE FOR () 1
@1 = NO CANDIDATE FILED ) 03 = OVER VOTES )
02 = WRITE-IN 5  1.94 @4 = UNDER VOTES 253 98.06

0105 JEFFERSON SCHOOL 0 1 0 51
0107 SENIOR CITIZENS CENTER 0 0 0 36
0304 SAGEWOOD SCHOOL 0 3 0 76
0308 PRINCE OF PEACE 0 1 0 90




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2014 PRIMARY ELECTION OFFICIAL RESULTS
NATRONA COUNTY, WYOMING

RUN DATE:08/22/14 04:10 PM AUG 19, 2014 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0042
DEMOCRATIC
WITH 5 OF 5 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
STATE HOUSE DISTRICT 58
VOTE FOR () 1
@1 = NO CANDIDATE FILED ) 03 = OVER VOTES )
02 = WRITE-IN 8  5.30 @4 = UNDER VOTES 143 94.70

0101 ROOSEVELT SCHOOL 0 3 0 40
0702 EDGERTON TOWN HALL 0 0 0 3
0803 WARDWELL WATER & SEWER 0 1 0 17
0804 CHRISTIAN CHURCH OF CASPE 0 3 0 50
0805 BAR NUNN SCHOOL [4 1 0 33




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2014 PRIMARY ELECTION OFFICIAL RESULTS
NATRONA COUNTY, WYOMING

RUN DATE:08/22/14 04:10 PM AUG 19, 2014 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0043
DEMOCRATIC
WITH 6 OF 6 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

STATE HOUSE DISTRICT 59

VOTE FOR () 1

01 = LAURIE LONGTINE 275 85.94 03 = OVER VOTES )

02 = WRITE-IN 2 .63 @4 = UNDER VOTES 43 13.44

0201 WESTWOOD SCHOOL 81 1 0 9
0202 COTTONWOOD 64 1 0 10
0203 CYJHS 40 0 0 8
0801 MILLS COMMUNITY CENTER 68 0 0 13
0802 MOUNTAIN VIEW SCHOOL 20 0 0 3
0901 WY GAME FISH 2 0 0 0




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/22/14 04:10 PM

2014 PRIMARY ELECTION
NATRONA COUNTY, WYOMING
AUG 19, 2014
DEMOCRATIC

OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT-EL52

WITH 46 OF 46 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES PERCENT

SEVENTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT ATTORNEY
VOTE FOR () 1
@1 = NO CANDIDATE FILED
02 = WRITE-IN

0101 ROOSEVELT SCHOOL

0102 NATRONA COUNTY LIBRARY
0103 DEAN MORGAN JRHS

0104 CASPER COLLEGE

0105 JEFFERSON SCHOOL

0106 GRANT SCHOOL

0107 SENIOR CITIZENS CENTER
0109 7TH DAY ADVENTIST SCHOOL
0111 CREST HILL SCHOOL

0112 WILLARD SCHOOL

0201 WESTWOOD SCHOOL

0202 COTTONWOOD

0203 CYJHS

0204 SOUTHRIDGE SCHOOL

0206 SHRINE CLUB

0207 PARADISE VALLEY SCHOOL
0208 OREGON TRAIL SCHOOL
0209 SHEPHERD OF VALLEY CARE
0210 BETHEL BAPTIST CHURCH
0302 UNIVERSITY PARK SCHOOL
0303 PINEVIEW SCHOOL

0304 SAGEWOOD SCHOOL

0305 KELLY WALSH HS

0306 MANOR HEIGHTS SCHOOL
0308 PRINCE OF PEACE

0309 VERDA JAMES SCHOOL
0310 COMMUNITY HEALTH

0401 EVANSVILLE

0402 EVANSVILLE OUT

0501 HAT SIX RANCH

0701 MIDWEST TOWN HALL

0702 EDGERTON TOWN HALL
0801 MILLS COMMUNITY CENTER
0802 MOUNTAIN VIEW SCHOOL
0803 WARDWELL WATER & SEWER
0804 CHRISTIAN CHURCH OF CASPE
0805 BAR NUNN SCHOOL

0901 WY GAME FISH

1101 RED CREEK SCHOOL

1102 ALCOVA SCHOOL

1103 FISH HATCHERY

1104 POISON SPIDER SCHOOL
1202 ST STEPHENS CHURCH
1301 BRESSLER RANCH

1302 POWDER RIVER SCHOOL
1401 UPPER WILLOW CREEK SCHOOL
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.97

03
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OVER VOTES
UNDER VOTES

VOTES

)
1,990

PAGE 0044

PERCENT

98.03




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/22/14 04:10 PM

NATRONA COUNTY COMMISSIONERS
VOTE FOR () 3
@1 = MIKE A. GILMORE
02 = TERRY WINGERTER
03 = WRITE-IN

0101 ROOSEVELT SCHOOL

0102 NATRONA COUNTY LIBRARY
0103 DEAN MORGAN JRHS

0104 CASPER COLLEGE

0105 JEFFERSON SCHOOL

0106 GRANT SCHOOL

0107 SENIOR CITIZENS CENTER
0109 7TH DAY ADVENTIST SCHOOL
0111 CREST HILL SCHOOL

0112 WILLARD SCHOOL

0201 WESTWOOD SCHOOL

0202 COTTONWOOD

0203 CYJHS

0204 SOUTHRIDGE SCHOOL

0206 SHRINE CLUB

0207 PARADISE VALLEY SCHOOL
0208 OREGON TRAIL SCHOOL
0209 SHEPHERD OF VALLEY CARE
0210 BETHEL BAPTIST CHURCH
0302 UNIVERSITY PARK SCHOOL
0303 PINEVIEW SCHOOL

0304 SAGEWOOD SCHOOL

0305 KELLY WALSH HS

0306 MANOR HEIGHTS SCHOOL
0308 PRINCE OF PEACE

0309 VERDA JAMES SCHOOL
0310 COMMUNITY HEALTH

0401 EVANSVILLE

0402 EVANSVILLE OUT

0501 HAT SIX RANCH

0701 MIDWEST TOWN HALL

0702 EDGERTON TOWN HALL
0801 MILLS COMMUNITY CENTER
0802 MOUNTAIN VIEW SCHOOL
0803 WARDWELL WATER & SEWER
0804 CHRISTIAN CHURCH OF CASPE
0805 BAR NUNN SCHOOL

0901 WY GAME FISH

1101 RED CREEK SCHOOL

1102 ALCOVA SCHOOL

1103 FISH HATCHERY

1104 POISON SPIDER SCHOOL
1202 ST STEPHENS CHURCH
1301 BRESSLER RANCH

1302 POWDER RIVER SCHOOL
1401 UPPER WILLOW CREEK SCHOOL

2014 PRIMARY ELECTION
NATRONA COUNTY, WYOMING
AUG 19, 2014
DEMOCRATIC

OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT-EL52

WITH 46 OF 46 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES PERCENT

1,432 23.51
1,493  24.52 04 =
81 1.33 05
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VOTES
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PAGE 0045
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/22/14 04:10 PM

2014 PRIMARY ELECTION
NATRONA COUNTY, WYOMING
AUG 19, 2014
DEMOCRATIC

OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT-EL52

WITH 46 OF 46 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES PERCENT

NATRONA COUNTY CORONER
VOTE FOR () 1
@1 = NO CANDIDATE FILED
02 = WRITE-IN

0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0109
0111
0112
0201
0202
0203
0204
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306
0308
0309
0310
0401
0402
0501
0701
0702
0801
0802
0803
0804
0805
0901
1101
1102
1103
1104
1202
1301
1302
1401

ROOSEVELT SCHOOL
NATRONA COUNTY LIBRARY
DEAN MORGAN JRHS
CASPER COLLEGE
JEFFERSON SCHOOL

GRANT SCHOOL

SENIOR CITIZENS CENTER
7TH DAY ADVENTIST SCHOOL
CREST HILL SCHOOL
WILLARD SCHOOL
WESTWOOD SCHOOL
COTTONWOOD

CYJHS

SOUTHRIDGE SCHOOL
SHRINE CLUB

PARADISE VALLEY SCHOOL
OREGON TRAIL SCHOOL
SHEPHERD OF VALLEY CARE
BETHEL BAPTIST CHURCH
UNIVERSITY PARK SCHOOL
PINEVIEW SCHOOL
SAGEWOOD SCHOOL

KELLY WALSH HS

MANOR HEIGHTS SCHOOL
PRINCE OF PEACE

VERDA JAMES SCHOOL
COMMUNITY HEALTH
EVANSVILLE

EVANSVILLE OUT

HAT SIX RANCH

MIDWEST TOWN HALL
EDGERTON TOWN HALL
MILLS COMMUNITY CENTER
MOUNTAIN VIEW SCHOOL
WARDWELL WATER & SEWER
CHRISTIAN CHURCH OF CASPE
BAR NUNN SCHOOL

WY GAME FISH

RED CREEK SCHOOL
ALCOVA SCHOOL

FISH HATCHERY

POISON SPIDER SCHOOL
ST STEPHENS CHURCH
BRESSLER RANCH

POWDER RIVER SCHOOL
UPPER WILLOW CREEK SCHOOL
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2014 PRIMARY ELECTION OFFICIAL RESULTS
NATRONA COUNTY, WYOMING

RUN DATE:08/22/14 04:10 PM AUG 19, 2014 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0047
DEMOCRATIC
WITH 46 OF 46 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
NATRONA COUNTY SHERIFF
VOTE FOR () 1
@1 = STEVE GAYLORD 1,574  77.54 03 = OVER VOTES )
02 = WRITE-IN 19 .94 @4 = UNDER VOTES 437 21.53

0101 ROOSEVELT SCHOOL 35 0 0 8
0102 NATRONA COUNTY LIBRARY 32 0 0 9
0103 DEAN MORGAN JRHS 50 1 0 20
0104 CASPER COLLEGE 33 0 0 15
0105 JEFFERSON SCHOOL 37 0 0 15
0106 GRANT SCHOOL 60 1 0 14
0107 SENIOR CITIZENS CENTER 26 0 0 10
0109 7TH DAY ADVENTIST SCHOOL 43 0 0 12
0111 CREST HILL SCHOOL 34 0 0 12
0112 WILLARD SCHOOL 15 0 0 5
0201 WESTWOOD SCHOOL 76 1 0 14
0202 COTTONWOOD 64 3 0 8
0203 CYJHS 43 0 0 5
0204 SOUTHRIDGE SCHOOL 46 0 0 1
0206 SHRINE CLUB 45 1 0 10
0207 PARADISE VALLEY SCHOOL 57 1 0 14
0208 OREGON TRAIL SCHOOL 41 0 0 13
0209 SHEPHERD OF VALLEY CARE 28 1 0 7
0210 BETHEL BAPTIST CHURCH 40 0 0 17
0302 UNIVERSITY PARK SCHOOL 56 0 0 16
0303 PINEVIEW SCHOOL 72 0 0 24
0304 SAGEWOOD SCHOOL 57 0 0 22
0305 KELLY WALSH HS 53 0 0 14
0306 MANOR HEIGHTS SCHOOL 31 1 0 13
0308 PRINCE OF PEACE 77 0 0 14
0309 VERDA JAMES SCHOOL 37 0 0 16
0310 COMMUNITY HEALTH 69 0 0 18
0401 EVANSVILLE 67 0 0 12
0402 EVANSVILLE OUT 23 1 0 7
0501 HAT SIX RANCH [4 0 0 1
0701 MIDWEST TOWN HALL 5 0 0 2
0702 EDGERTON TOWN HALL 2 0 0 1
0801 MILLS COMMUNITY CENTER 61 1 0 19
0802 MOUNTAIN VIEW SCHOOL 20 1 0 2
0803 WARDWELL WATER & SEWER 16 1 0 1
0804 CHRISTIAN CHURCH OF CASPE 41 1 0 1
0805 BAR NUNN SCHOOL 24 2 0 8
0901 WY GAME FISH 31 0 0 10
1101 RED CREEK SCHOOL 4 0 0 0
1102 ALCOVA SCHOOL 4 0 0 0
1103 FISH HATCHERY 8 0 0 2
1104 POISON SPIDER SCHOOL [4 0 0 1
1202 ST STEPHENS CHURCH 8 2 0 4
1301 BRESSLER RANCH 1 [4 [4 0
1302 POWDER RIVER SCHOOL 2 0 0 0
1401 UPPER WILLOW CREEK SCHOOL [4 0 0 0




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/22/14 04:10 PM

2014 PRIMARY ELECTION
NATRONA COUNTY, WYOMING
AUG 19, 2014
DEMOCRATIC

OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT-EL52

WITH 46 OF 46 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES PERCENT

NATRONA COUNTY CLERK
VOTE FOR () 1
@1 = NO CANDIDATE FILED
02 = WRITE-IN

0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0109
0111
0112
0201
0202
0203
0204
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306
0308
0309
0310
0401
0402
0501
0701
0702
0801
0802
0803
0804
0805
0901
1101
1102
1103
1104
1202
1301
1302
1401

ROOSEVELT SCHOOL
NATRONA COUNTY LIBRARY
DEAN MORGAN JRHS
CASPER COLLEGE
JEFFERSON SCHOOL

GRANT SCHOOL

SENIOR CITIZENS CENTER
7TH DAY ADVENTIST SCHOOL
CREST HILL SCHOOL
WILLARD SCHOOL
WESTWOOD SCHOOL
COTTONWOOD

CYJHS

SOUTHRIDGE SCHOOL
SHRINE CLUB

PARADISE VALLEY SCHOOL
OREGON TRAIL SCHOOL
SHEPHERD OF VALLEY CARE
BETHEL BAPTIST CHURCH
UNIVERSITY PARK SCHOOL
PINEVIEW SCHOOL
SAGEWOOD SCHOOL

KELLY WALSH HS

MANOR HEIGHTS SCHOOL
PRINCE OF PEACE

VERDA JAMES SCHOOL
COMMUNITY HEALTH
EVANSVILLE

EVANSVILLE OUT

HAT SIX RANCH

MIDWEST TOWN HALL
EDGERTON TOWN HALL
MILLS COMMUNITY CENTER
MOUNTAIN VIEW SCHOOL
WARDWELL WATER & SEWER
CHRISTIAN CHURCH OF CASPE
BAR NUNN SCHOOL

WY GAME FISH

RED CREEK SCHOOL
ALCOVA SCHOOL

FISH HATCHERY

POISON SPIDER SCHOOL
ST STEPHENS CHURCH
BRESSLER RANCH

POWDER RIVER SCHOOL
UPPER WILLOW CREEK SCHOOL
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/22/14 04:10 PM

NATRONA COUNTY TREASURER

2014 PRIMARY ELECTION
NATRONA COUNTY, WYOMING
AUG 19, 2014
DEMOCRATIC

OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT-EL52

WITH 46 OF 46 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES PERCENT

VOTE FOR () 1
@1 = NO CANDIDATE FILED
02 = WRITE-IN

0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0109
0111
0112
0201
0202
0203
0204
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306
0308
0309
0310
0401
0402
0501
0701
0702
0801
0802
0803
0804
0805
0901
1101
1102
1103
1104
1202
1301
1302
1401

ROOSEVELT SCHOOL
NATRONA COUNTY LIBRARY
DEAN MORGAN JRHS
CASPER COLLEGE
JEFFERSON SCHOOL

GRANT SCHOOL

SENIOR CITIZENS CENTER
7TH DAY ADVENTIST SCHOOL
CREST HILL SCHOOL
WILLARD SCHOOL
WESTWOOD SCHOOL
COTTONWOOD

CYJHS

SOUTHRIDGE SCHOOL
SHRINE CLUB

PARADISE VALLEY SCHOOL
OREGON TRAIL SCHOOL
SHEPHERD OF VALLEY CARE
BETHEL BAPTIST CHURCH
UNIVERSITY PARK SCHOOL
PINEVIEW SCHOOL
SAGEWOOD SCHOOL

KELLY WALSH HS

MANOR HEIGHTS SCHOOL
PRINCE OF PEACE

VERDA JAMES SCHOOL
COMMUNITY HEALTH
EVANSVILLE

EVANSVILLE OUT

HAT SIX RANCH

MIDWEST TOWN HALL
EDGERTON TOWN HALL
MILLS COMMUNITY CENTER
MOUNTAIN VIEW SCHOOL
WARDWELL WATER & SEWER
CHRISTIAN CHURCH OF CASPE
BAR NUNN SCHOOL

WY GAME FISH

RED CREEK SCHOOL
ALCOVA SCHOOL

FISH HATCHERY

POISON SPIDER SCHOOL
ST STEPHENS CHURCH
BRESSLER RANCH

POWDER RIVER SCHOOL
UPPER WILLOW CREEK SCHOOL
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OVER VOTES
UNDER VOTES

VOTES

)
2,000

PAGE 0049

PERCENT

98.52




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/22/14 04:10 PM

NATRONA COUNTY ASSESSOR

2014 PRIMARY ELECTION
NATRONA COUNTY, WYOMING
AUG 19, 2014
DEMOCRATIC

OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT-EL52

WITH 46 OF 46 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES PERCENT

VOTE FOR () 1
@1 = NO CANDIDATE FILED
02 = WRITE-IN

0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0109
0111
0112
0201
0202
0203
0204
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306
0308
0309
0310
0401
0402
0501
0701
0702
0801
0802
0803
0804
0805
0901
1101
1102
1103
1104
1202
1301
1302
1401

ROOSEVELT SCHOOL
NATRONA COUNTY LIBRARY
DEAN MORGAN JRHS
CASPER COLLEGE
JEFFERSON SCHOOL

GRANT SCHOOL

SENIOR CITIZENS CENTER
7TH DAY ADVENTIST SCHOOL
CREST HILL SCHOOL
WILLARD SCHOOL
WESTWOOD SCHOOL
COTTONWOOD

CYJHS

SOUTHRIDGE SCHOOL
SHRINE CLUB

PARADISE VALLEY SCHOOL
OREGON TRAIL SCHOOL
SHEPHERD OF VALLEY CARE
BETHEL BAPTIST CHURCH
UNIVERSITY PARK SCHOOL
PINEVIEW SCHOOL
SAGEWOOD SCHOOL

KELLY WALSH HS

MANOR HEIGHTS SCHOOL
PRINCE OF PEACE

VERDA JAMES SCHOOL
COMMUNITY HEALTH
EVANSVILLE

EVANSVILLE OUT

HAT SIX RANCH

MIDWEST TOWN HALL
EDGERTON TOWN HALL
MILLS COMMUNITY CENTER
MOUNTAIN VIEW SCHOOL
WARDWELL WATER & SEWER
CHRISTIAN CHURCH OF CASPE
BAR NUNN SCHOOL

WY GAME FISH

RED CREEK SCHOOL
ALCOVA SCHOOL

FISH HATCHERY

POISON SPIDER SCHOOL
ST STEPHENS CHURCH
BRESSLER RANCH

POWDER RIVER SCHOOL
UPPER WILLOW CREEK SCHOOL
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VOTES
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PAGE 0050
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/22/14 04:10 PM

2014 PRIMARY ELECTION
NATRONA COUNTY, WYOMING
AUG 19, 2014
DEMOCRATIC

OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT-EL52

WITH 46 OF 46 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES PERCENT

NATRONA COUNTY CLERK OF DISTRICT COURT

VOTE FOR () 1
@1 = NO CANDIDATE FILED
02 = WRITE-IN

0101 ROOSEVELT SCHOOL

0102 NATRONA COUNTY LIBRARY
0103 DEAN MORGAN JRHS

0104 CASPER COLLEGE

0105 JEFFERSON SCHOOL

0106 GRANT SCHOOL

0107 SENIOR CITIZENS CENTER
0109 7TH DAY ADVENTIST SCHOOL
0111 CREST HILL SCHOOL

0112 WILLARD SCHOOL

0201 WESTWOOD SCHOOL

0202 COTTONWOOD

0203 CYJHS

0204 SOUTHRIDGE SCHOOL

0206 SHRINE CLUB

0207 PARADISE VALLEY SCHOOL
0208 OREGON TRAIL SCHOOL
0209 SHEPHERD OF VALLEY CARE
0210 BETHEL BAPTIST CHURCH
0302 UNIVERSITY PARK SCHOOL
0303 PINEVIEW SCHOOL

0304 SAGEWOOD SCHOOL

0305 KELLY WALSH HS

0306 MANOR HEIGHTS SCHOOL
0308 PRINCE OF PEACE

0309 VERDA JAMES SCHOOL
0310 COMMUNITY HEALTH

0401 EVANSVILLE

0402 EVANSVILLE OUT

0501 HAT SIX RANCH

0701 MIDWEST TOWN HALL

0702 EDGERTON TOWN HALL
0801 MILLS COMMUNITY CENTER
0802 MOUNTAIN VIEW SCHOOL
0803 WARDWELL WATER & SEWER
0804 CHRISTIAN CHURCH OF CASPE
0805 BAR NUNN SCHOOL

0901 WY GAME FISH

1101 RED CREEK SCHOOL

1102 ALCOVA SCHOOL

1103 FISH HATCHERY

1104 POISON SPIDER SCHOOL
1202 ST STEPHENS CHURCH
1301 BRESSLER RANCH

1302 POWDER RIVER SCHOOL
1401 UPPER WILLOW CREEK SCHOOL
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PAGE 0051
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98.42




NUMBE

RED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/22/14 04:10 PM

CASPE

R CITY COUNCIL WARD 1

VOTE FOR () 1

01
02
03

0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0109
0111
0112

KIMBERLY HOLLOWAY
ROBIN MUNDELL
= GABRIEL PHILLIPS

ROOSEVELT SCHOOL

NATRONA COUNTY LIBRARY
DEAN MORGAN JRHS

CASPER COLLEGE

JEFFERSON SCHOOL

GRANT SCHOOL

SENIOR CITIZENS CENTER
7TH DAY ADVENTIST SCHOOL
CREST HILL SCHOOL
WILLARD SCHOOL

2014 PRIMARY ELECTION
NATRONA COUNTY, WYOMING

OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT-EL52

WITH 10 OF 1@ PRECINCTS REPORTING

AUG 19, 2014
VOTES PERCENT
728  26.77
1,204 44.28
464  17.07
03 04 05
36 1 2
30 1 0
63 1 2
41 1 2
40 1 1
77 3 3
34 0 2
64 3 1
60 4 1
19 0 0

WRITE-IN
OVER VOTES
UNDER VOTES

VOTES

15
14
294

PAGE 0052

PERCENT

.55

.51
10.81




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2014 PRIMARY ELECTION OFFICIAL RESULTS
NATRONA COUNTY, WYOMING
RUN DATE:08/22/14 04:10 PM AUG 19, 2014 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0053
WITH 9 OF 9 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CASPER CITY COUNCIL WARD 2
VOTE FOR () 1

01 = SHAWN JOHNSON 952  28.37 04 = WRITE-IN 25 .74

02 = PAUL L. MEYER 1,563  46.57 05 = OVER VOTES 20 .60

03 = SHEY SNAPP 362 10.79 06 = UNDER VOTES 434 12.93
01 02 03 04 05 06
0201 WESTWOOD SCHOOL 92 161 45 1 6 25
0202 COTTONWOOD 86 114 38 5 2 28
0203 CYJHS 60 133 23 3 0 28
0204 SOUTHRIDGE SCHOOL 75 103 24 1 1 55
0206 SHRINE CLUB 164 277 54 6 1 89
0207 PARADISE VALLEY SCHOOL 167 223 51 1 4 75
0208 OREGON TRAIL SCHOOL 109 180 47 4 3 54
0209 SHEPHERD OF VALLEY CARE 68 98 36 0 0 20
0210 BETHEL BAPTIST CHURCH 131 274 44 4 3 60




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2014 PRIMARY ELECTION OFFICIAL RESULTS
NATRONA COUNTY, WYOMING
RUN DATE:08/22/14 04:10 PM AUG 19, 2014 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0054
WITH 8 OF 8 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CASPER CITY COUNCIL WARD 3
VOTE FOR () 2

01 = PHIL JONES 743 10.00 05 = WILLIAM C. STREET 950  12.79

02 = SHAWN MANNING 731 9.84 06 = WRITE-IN 15 .20

03 = RAY PACHECO 1,775 23.89 07 = OVER VOTES 130 1.75

04 = KENYNE SCHLAGER 1,606 21.62 08 = UNDER VOTES 1,480 19.92
01 02 03 04 05 06 o7 08
0302 UNIVERSITY PARK SCHOOL 71 69 118 97 108 2 22 113
0303 PINEVIEW SCHOOL 100 91 204 158 136 1 8 132
0304 SAGEWOOD SCHOOL 95 129 215 162 104 2 30 145
0305 KELLY WALSH HS 55 66 164 139 87 2 8 113
0306 MANOR HEIGHTS SCHOOL 80 63 228 221 101 1 16 196
0308 PRINCE OF PEACE 130 98 255 226 135 1 10 235
0309 VERDA JAMES SCHOOL 47 56 116 107 74 0 8 84
0310 COMMUNITY HEALTH 165 159 475 496 205 6 28 462




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/22/14 04:10 PM

BAR NUNN MAYOR
VOTE FOR () 1

01 = PATRICK FORD
02 = JERRY L. PETTY
03 = WRITE-IN

0805 BAR NUNN SCHOOL

2014 PRIMARY ELECTION
NATRONA COUNTY, WYOMING
AUG 19, 2014

WITH
VOTES PERCENT

169  50.00
134 39.64 04 =
1 .30 05 =

1 OF 1 PRECINCTS

OVER VOTES
UNDER VOTES

REPORTING

OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT-EL52

VOTES

34

PAGE 0055

PERCENT

10.06




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2014 PRIMARY ELECTION OFFICIAL RESULTS
NATRONA COUNTY, WYOMING
RUN DATE:08/22/14 04:10 PM AUG 19, 2014 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0056
WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
BAR NUNN TOWN COUNCIL
VOTE FOR () 2

01 = JOSHUA BAKE 173 25.59 04 = WRITE-IN 6 .89
02 = ROBERT WILLIAM HOOVER 128  18.93 05 = OVER VOTES 2 .30
03 = TERI KELLY 194  28.70 06 = UNDER VOTES 173 25.59

0805 BAR NUNN SCHOOL 173 128 194 6 2 173




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/22/14 04:10 PM

EVANSVILLE MAYOR
VOTE FOR () 1
@1 = PHIL HINDS
02 = WRITE-IN

0401 EVANSVILLE

2014 PRIMARY ELECTION
NATRONA COUNTY, WYOMING
AUG 19, 2014

WITH
VOTES PERCENT

206  84.43 03
7 2.87 04

1 OF 1 PRECINCTS

OVER VOTES
UNDER VOTES

REPORTING

OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0057

VOTES PERCENT

[4
31

12.70




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2014 PRIMARY ELECTION OFFICIAL RESULTS
NATRONA COUNTY, WYOMING
RUN DATE:08/22/14 04:10 PM AUG 19, 2014 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0058
WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
EVANSVILLE TOWN COUNCIL
VOTE FOR () 2

01 = WALT BERENS 94  19.26

02 = ERNEST R. BLACKFORD 95  19.47 05 = WRITE-IN 6 1.23
03 = MICHAEL BOTKIN 94  19.26 06 = OVER VOTES 6 1.23
04 = JOSEPH A. KNOP 127  26.02 07 = UNDER VOTES 66  13.52

0401 EVANSVILLE 94 95 94 127 6 6 66




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2014 PRIMARY ELECTION OFFICIAL RESULTS
NATRONA COUNTY, WYOMING
RUN DATE:08/22/14 04:10 PM AUG 19, 2014 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0059
WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
MILLS MAYOR
VOTE FOR () 1
@1 = MARROLYCE WILSON 287  73.03 03
02 = WRITE-IN 32 8.14 04

OVER VOTES 1 .25
UNDER VOTES 73 18.58

0801 MILLS COMMUNITY CENTER 287 32 1 73




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2014 PRIMARY ELECTION OFFICIAL RESULTS
NATRONA COUNTY, WYOMING
RUN DATE:08/22/14 04:10 PM AUG 19, 2014 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0060
WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
MILLS TOWN COUNCIL
VOTE FOR () 2

01 = SETH COLEMAN 213 27.10

02 = KRIS MUGGENBURG 136 17.30 05 = WRITE-IN 15 1.91
03 = RUTH M. PITTS 160 20.36 06 = OVER VOTES [4

04 = MARY ELLEN RENZ 155 19.72 07 = UNDER VOTES 107  13.61

0801 MILLS COMMUNITY CENTER 213 136 160 155 15 o 107




